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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFARE
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21235

JUL 2 g 1978

© 010313

Ms. Jackie Hess

Select Committee on Assassinations
U.S. House of Representatives

3331 House Office Building, Annex 2
Washingtoa, D.C. 20515

Dear Ms. Hess:

This is in response to Mr. Blakey's May 15, 1978, request for access

to all files and documents concerning or referring to Lee Harvey Oswald
and Marina Oswgld. The following documents are enclosed:

1. Form SS-5, Application for Social Security Account Number, completed
by Lee Harvey Oswald.

2. Form SS-5, Application for Social Security Account Number, completed
by Marina Oswald.

3. Numident showing name changes for Marina Oswald.

4. Form 0A-C5, Application for Survivors Insurance Benefits, completed
by Marina Oswald.

5. Certificate of Death issued by the City of Dallas for
Lee Harvey Oswald.

6. Marriage certificate (and translation) for Lee Harvey Oswald and
Marina Nikolaewvna Prusakova.

7. Birth certificate (and translation) for Marina Nikolaevna.

8. Birth certificate (and translation) showing child born to
Lee Harvey Oswald and Marina Nikolaevna Oswald.

9. OA-CT0L4, Certification of Contents of Document(s) or Record(s),
' re birth of child to Lee H. Oswald and Marina Nikolaevna Prusakova.
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2
"10. Form OA-C65L,.Certification By Uniformed Services, for Lee Harvey Oswald.

11. Letter dated 7/25/63 from the Department of the Navy to
"Lee Harvey Oswald.

12, Form DD-21h, Armed Forces of the United States Report of Transfer
: or Discharge, for Lee Harvey Oswald.

13. Undesirable Discharge from the Armed Forces of the United States,
issued to Lee Harvey Oswald.

14. Forms OA-C668, Claimant's Report to Social Security Administration,
completed by Marina Oswald on 3/27/6L and 5/1/65.

15. Form OA-C669, Claimant's Report About Work to the Social Security
Administration, completed by Marina Oswald on 10/8/6lL.

16. Form SSA-1425, Reporting Card, completed by Marina Porter on 5/L4/66.

17. PForms O0A-C777, Annual Report of Earnings, completed by Marina Oswald
for 196l and 1965.

18. Form 0AC-1001, Statement of Employer, completed by Jaggars-Chiles-Stovall,
Inc.

19. Form OAC-1001, Statement of Employer, completed by Texas School Book
Depository.

20. Form OAC-1001, Statement of: Employer, completed by William B. Reily,
Company, Inc.

21. O0AC-5002, Report of Contact, re contact with Jaggars-Chiles-Stovall, Inc.
22. OAC-SOO2; Report of Contact, re earnings under Jaggars-Chiles-Stovall, Inc.

23. Copies of three pages of the Warren Commission Report re employment of
Lee Harvey Oswald prior to service in the Marine Corps.

24. Form OA-CT790, Request for E/R Action.
25. Memorandum dated 6/3/65, re remarriage of Marina Oswald.

26. TForms SSA-L735 sent to Marina Porter and completed by Mrs. Porter.
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27. Forms OA—ClO?, Determlnatlon of Resumptlon of Award

28. Forms OA—CSZBb Determination of Termination of Entltlement or
Suspension of Payments Based on Supporting Evidence on File.

29. Forms 0A-C610, Payee, Address Change, or Hold Check ReQuest.
30. Form OA-CS26,-Bengfit.Summary.

31. Form 0A-C101, Determination of Avard.

32. Form 0A-CS89, receipt for check.

33. Form OA-C596, 1965 Conversion of Benefit Rates.

3. Form AC- 512, App01ntment of Representatlve, completed by
‘Marina N. Oswald and James H. Martin.

35. Form OAC-5002, Report of Contact, with James H. Martin.
36. Form OAC-5002, Report of Contact, re Lee Harvey Oswald's death.

The above-mentioned documents are being sent to you in their entirety.
We have withheld only the records of wage and self-employment income
maintained under the direction of L2 U.S.C. L405(c)(2). This record is
. created on the basis of tax return information received from the Internal
Revenue Service. Under 26 U.S.C. 6103, this information is given to the
Social Security Administration for the administration of the Social
Security Act and redisclosure is prohibited. -You may request this
information directly from the Internal Revenue Service.

I understand that the Dallas Region has already sent you the local
folder on Lee Harvey Oswald. We are also checking with the National
Archives to determine if it may have further social security records

on Lee Harvey Oswald or Marina Oswald. To date, we have found no
records under the aliases you provided. We will contact you if further
documents are located.

Sincerely yours,

Associate Commissioner
for Program Operations

Enclosures
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Form 885 - _ 3

% {ASURY DE?ARTMENT APPLICATION FOR SOCIAL SECURITY ACCOUNT NUMBER 433-54-393 1 I
3IRNAL REVENUE SERVICE  REQUIRED UNDER THE FEDERAL INSURANCE CONTRIBUTIONS ACT : ]
(Revised 7-46) READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK BEFORE FILLING IN FORM DO NOT WRITE IN THE ABOVE SPACE 1

FILL IN EACK ITER.  PRINT IN BLACK OR DARK BLUE INK OR USE TYPEWRITER FOR ALL ITEWS EXCEP" ©- ** “TURE. ~IF THE INFORMATION CALLED FOR IN ANY ITEM IS NOT xuowu.,wmrz “UNKNOWN." i

" PRINT RAME YOU GAVE YOUR PRESENT FIRST NAME  MIDDLE NANE. (IF Y(~' * * ' {'DDLE NAME OR INITIAL, ORAW A LINE —)

[ B o o i punorey L E’ //‘%WZ‘ Y - Is WA /n’ J

(z MAILING ADDRESS {NO. AND ST., P.C. BOX, OR RFD) (CITY) (s’@( PRINT FULL NAME GIVEN YOU AT BIRTH . J
(R 6L ARNGE 5 MO A LE AR (stedld

D e S Ay e Y B S e e U

[ 4 AGE ON LAST mm';nn] [ DATE GF BIRTH (MONTH) (0AY)  (YEAR) J PLAGE OF BIRTH (ciry) (COUNTY) (STATE)
e .
PA oct (8 /933 [ (1 QRIERNS LA, y
y FATHER'S FULL NAME, REGARDLESS OF WHZTHER LIVING OR DEAD J MOTHER'S FULL NAME BEFORE EVER MARRIED, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER LIVING OR DEAD &
p . ne ’r .
( AOGBAF LEE L5eh [ [ L BARE L CLESERY ) e |
(MARK (X) WHICH) COLOR (MARK (X) WHICH) (IF OEMER, SPECIFY. HAVE YOU EVER BEFORE APPLIED (MARK (X) WHICH) f
MALE FEMALE OoR WHITE NEGRO OTHER FOR OR HAD A SOCIAL SECURITY OR YES NO i =
sx: RACE RAILROAD RETIREMENT NUMBER? D &) O = D
- = — 2 :
BUSINESS NAME OF EMPLOYER, IF UNEMPLOYED, WRITE “UNEMPLOYED' 1" g’r:;sf:';:cg?wl’?gs!rﬂ! STATE —?w—r—*:
42 APPLIED AND WHEN it
4 = : CCOUNT : 3
) . :Pwmz's ADDRESS (No. AND STREET) (cry)  (2oNE)  (STATE) ﬁg'g:&”ﬁ&w - DAW .

[f;@mmvs DATE J[“ WRITE Y ME AS USUALLY WRITTEN 00 NOT PRINT) \SUUISU J }-
o~ {/7 K] oTee ¥ M

RETURN COMPLETED APPLICATION TO NEAREST SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION FIELD @FFICE

16-’.»58-’1
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OFFICIAL RECORD FOR SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER | 467 82 4034 PRINTED ON 071578

o C
: FORM 1: APPL/CYCLE 08 64 ENTRY O : REF# £5163940518
O . . C
NAME LINE MARINA NICHOLAEVNA OSWALD 243
© | C
SIGNATURE A , , CODE S
(O BIRTH DATE 0717941 . : SEX 2 RACE 1 (C
() MOTHER CLAUDIA V PROOSAKOVA FATHER NICHOLAI - - UNKNOWN C
BIRTHPLACE - ARCHANGEL . UR% ' ) .
O C
() REQ BY BR 032 SEC UNIT CLERK 00827 DATE 195 PAGE 1 OF 3 C
(O OFFICIAL RECORD FGOR -SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER | 467 82 4034 PRINTED ON 071978 (;
O DO IRS FORM 2 APPL/CYCLE 121175 ENTRY 2 REF#. 75165960637 . -
(O NAME LINE MARINA " NIKGLAEVNA ~ PORTER 636
2ND NAME - MARINA NIKOLAEVNA OSWALD 243
O : : C
SIGNATURE . : -CODE. S
. BIRTH DATE 0717941 SEX 2 RACE 0O
O ‘ C
MOTHER KLAVDIA , PROCSAKOVA FATHER - ALEXANDR MEDVEDEV '
(O  BIRTHPLACE : ARCHANGEL UR* . C
O | C
REQ BY BR 032 SEC UNIT CLERK 00827 DATE: 195 PAGE 2 OF 3
”"““(j”’“”‘"."”*‘”“‘.’“"“”“”__'*'—___”‘—"."“ ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ S : _“—“C
OFFICIAL RECORD FOR SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER | 467 82 4034 PRINTED ON 071978
@) : . ) C
. DO COO FORM 8 APPL/CYCLE 011976 ENTRY 2 REF#. 76010006538
© - C
NAME LINE M N PORTER , 636 -
2ND NAME MARINA “NIC OSWALD o 243
o | C
: SIGNATURE , CODE D i
) BIRTH DATE 0717941 - SEX 2 RACE 0 &
O C
i O C
Ny 8_33%@0@,5.35545%2,,;5&7 UNIT CLERK 00827 DATE 1S5 PAGE 3 OF- 3
Fam . . e
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PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN MARGIN

. SoclAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Bureau of Old-Age and Survivors Insurance

All items on this form requiring an answer must be dnswered or marked "Unknown.”

NOTICE.—Whoever (a) makes or causes to be made anyf false statcmcn( or chprcscmauon pf a

material fact for use in determining the right to or the amoynt o bcneﬁ or ip:d

individual’s disability, under Title IT of the Social Security Act, oﬁ)
~ ‘ment for the use and benefit of another person, knowingly~and willfully uses such payment for
"other than the person for whom it is received, is.subject, under the Social Security Act, to a fine of
" -pot more than $1,000 or 1 year’s imprisonment, or both. .

1-.,-.4/«4//'1@_

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFARE : Dlﬂ’ TEyﬁs J ﬁ Form approved. -
: LSy Budget Bureau No 72 R094 11.

APPLICATIO'N. FOR SURVIVORS IN URAN%BH}}IE@Q@*_

) Whe,. havmg Féceived_a Lay- '

.
(Full name of applicant)

'mc under Title IT of the Social Security Act, as amended, and to the children listed in item 14 below.

1. When was the deceased born? Month___.____ At~ S Day..../..?-_: ....... Year . ~7.7 ...
2. In what State or foreign country did thr eceased have his fixed, permancm home when he died? (__ 54 /A e
(a) Did the deceased ever serve in + - .uilitary or naval service of the United States?. . .. R ' g
If “Yes,” answer (b). e ¢
(b)) Was the deceased in active service after Scpwmbcr 7, 1939, and before January 1, 1957?.. 521 D
If “Yes,” answer (¢) and (d). : : e . U ..
(¢) Give dates of service during the period specified in (b) abovc ..... /0/21(5—(.—-?// :3.---2---
(d) Has anyone_(including the deceased) received, or does anyone expect to receive, from any PRI
Federal agency other than the Social Security Administration, a benefit based on the em- ~ = ™
ployment, military service, disability, or death of the deceased?......................... O
' Yes No
If “Yes,” name such person(s) . ....coooiiiiiiiii e eeemesmmmemmemsesesmeseeseceee—easemceccnsessanns S
L5t QU SUCh GEETUTES -nnnennneeee e e s e
4. Did the deceased work in the railroad industry at any time on or after January 1, 19372...... 0o
. Yes No
5. Give the names and addresses of the deceased’s employers during the 12 months before his death; if the
deceased worked in agricultural employment, give this mformauon for the year of death and the year
before. (If self-employed, write “Self-employed.”)
. Work BeGan Work ENDED
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMPLOYER
J Moath Year Month Year
YadA __-..Mw__524ﬂ4_@@ Mw /3_4»2 ________ A
. . : =
e 2 LR A4 .-A‘.g,__ . It ae, ¢ (":5._ . 7 4
6. If the deceased was sclf—employed las€yéar or the year bcforc, give:
Year . Kind of Trade or Business T Ammmt nfﬁ et Eammg.\'

T

DLcss than $400 . $400 or more[]
[OJLess than $400 $400 or more ]

About how much did the deceased earn from employment and self-employment during 2
‘the year in which he died?............. e e sen e v e S e cesiens . S'gooa.o

8. Give the following information about each marriage of the doocased, including his marriage to you.

DATE AND PLACE OF MARRIAGE(S) MaRRIAGE ENDED

How MARRIAGE

To WHOM MARRIED
Month, Day, Year City ' State . ENDED Date

4/30/(-/ L Daih, Pride Klescat o . B Ae e ypatfes] dalleaAn

9. What was your maiden namc’/]/lé/&«m M =

10. When and where were you born? ________ l/ 7/ s
(Modih da),

nd year) (State or foreign country)

* This may also be considered an application for survivors benefits under Section 5 of the Railroad Retirement Act and for \cleram Administratien
payments under Title 38 USC., Veterans Bencfits, Chapter 13 (which is, as such, an applncanon for other types of dm(h benefits under Tite 38).
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11. Indicate by (/) whether your marriage to the deceased was performed by:
. Clergyman or authorized public official ﬁ or Othcr O

-12. Were you mamed before your marrlagc to the dereased? ......... T

If “Yes,” give the following information about each of your previous marriages.

DATE AND PLACE OF MARRIAGE(S)

. Month, Day, Year City

How Muauc: .

To WHOM MARRIED ENDED

Date Place

13. (a) Were you and the deceased living together at the same address when the deceased died?. K] O

14 Was the deceased survi ed by any unmarned children (mcludmg ste.» : “dren, a

ed, name of hospital a

//,42.4 6.3

d nature of confinemen

. es No
(8) If either you or the deceased was away from home. (whether or not temporarily) when the deceased
© ‘died, give thé following: which of you was away; date last home; reason absence began; reason you -
weref apart at time of death; if hospitali

pted, and

illegitimate chlldrcn) ’(a who were under 18 years of age when he dl-.,u or (b) who were 18

if your answer is “No,” leave out the next questions and continue with question 21.

 If your answer to question 14 ts “Yes,” give the following information about each such child.
(If uncertain as to name, date of birth, or whereabouts of any of these children, explain under “"Remarks” on last page.)

Show relationship to you and the deceased by placing (/) in the proper column.

«DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED

RELATIONSHIP TO YOU

FuLL Name oF CHILD

Legitimate | Adopted | Stepchild | Megitimate | Nedered” | Stepchild

(If you are not filing this application on behalf of any child listed above, gne under “Remarks’ on last page the name

of each such child and the reason(s) for not filing.

your office of the Social Security Administration promptly, as such child may receive benefits.)

If a child of the deceased is born after this application is filed, noxify

15 Has any child listed in item 14 ever been adopted by anyone other than the deceased?...... O
Yes No
If “Yes,” give the name of child, by whom adopted, and when.. ... i,
16. (a) Were all the children listed in item 14 living thh the deceased at time of death?. ... ... Ej
cs o

-If “No,” and the deceased was the FATHER or ADOPTING FATHER who died before September 1960, answer (b).

(6) ‘Which of the children listed in item 14 were living with their STEPFATHER when the deceased died?......

17."Are all the children listed in item 14 now living with you?. ... e S e g O
. Yes

' If “No,” give the Jollowing information about each child not living with you now.

Person WiTH WHom CHib Now Lives

FuLL Name ofF CHiLD NoTt Livine WiTH You

Name and Address

Relationship to Child

- NW. 88326 Docld:32245128 Page 9
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. " 19. Do you understand that all payments made to you on behalf of a child must be spent or saved

for his use and benefit, and do you agree to so apply the benefits?. ... ........... ... ... .. ..
. es No
20. Do you agree to notify the Social Security Administration promptly when you no longer have
responsibility for the welfare and care of any child for whom you are filing this application?. . . OJ
Yes No
'21. Have you or any children listed in item 14 married since the death of the deceased?. ... .... O @h
.. Yes o
If “Yes,”” give name of person who married and date of mam'age___- ________________________________________________________________
22. Have you or any children listed in item 14 ever had a social security account number?. . .. ... O X
. Yes No

If “Yes,” give the following information for each person having a number.

NaME OF PERSON As SHOWN ON Sociat SECURITY CARD SoCIAL SECURITY ACCOUNT NUMBER

23. Have you or any children listed in item 14 ever filed an application for social security benefits

before?. . . ... ... ... . 4 s e e an s e s i e nn e s oe e e e aaaeneeereneene O
' Yes g

. (]
{ . If “Yes,” give the name and account number of the person on whose earnings record such previous clarm was based.
é' T T (Name of wage-eamer or self-employed person) T T (Sodial security account mumber)
: Answer questions 24 and 25 only if you are within 3 months of age 62 or older.
= : _
Z 24. Were you in the active military or naval service of the United States after September 7, 1939,
« B and before January 1, 19572 ... .. ... ... .. 0 O
* ; Yes No
2 25. Did you work in the railroad industry at any time on or after January 1, 19372.... ... .. ~.g O
Yes No
oy
. © . Deductions are made from the benefits (other than disability benefits) of any person under age 72 who earns more than
y
Z $100 2 month in employment or renders substantial services in self-employment, and has earnings in excess of $1,200 for the
8 taxable year.* This applies to all employment and self-employment, whether or not covered by the Social Security Act.
2 26. (@) Are you or any of the children for whom you are filing now earning more than $100 a
< month in employment or rendering substantial services in self-employment?. ... ... ... . ...
I~ Yes No
If “Yes,” give the name of each such person_.................._. et mrmmmmmamasarersaremnesesseansremnmn e mn e anansneres
e’ (6) Do you expect your total earnings or the total earnings of any child for whom you are
filing to exceed $1,200 this year (count all earnings beginning with the first month of this
year)?. ....... St erereaer e et naaans N [P [
If “Yes,” give the name of each such person and the amount of his expected earnings. If “No,”” con- Yes No
tinue with question 27. ' : - ‘

Person EXPECTED EARNINGS
___________________________________________________________________________ S e
cassmseaoeee e " e s L

(c) Did every person listed in (b) earn more than $100 a month in employment or render sub-
stantial service in self-employment in all months of this year (counting the present month)?. . . . O ]
Yes No

If “No,” give the name of each person and the months of this year in which the person did not earn more than $100
a month in employment and did not render substantial services in self-employment. If any such person was self-
employed, show the number of hours he devoted to self-employment opposite each month listed—if none, show ““None.”’

PersoN MONTHS

DR R0 S pap s £ £ TRy R e T A



Answer item 27 only if the deceased died before this year.
27. Did you or any child for whom you are filing earn more than $1,200 last year?.............. () X
Yes No
If “Yes,” give the name of each such person, show his total earnings, and list the months of last year in which the person
did not earn 8100 a month in employment and did not render substantial services in self-employment. If any such person
- was se{f employed, show the number of hours he devoted to self-employment opposite each month listed —if rone, show ~
“None.” (Do not list any month before the month the deceased died. )

PERSON EARNINGS MONTHS

An annual report of earnings must be filed with the Social Secunty Administration within 3 months and 15 days after
the end of any year in which you, while under age 72 at least one full month of that year, or any child for whom you are
filing, earned more than $1,200. Also, your benefit is not payable for any month you do not have in your care a child of
the deceased entitled to a child’s benefit unless you are receiving.benefits because you are a widow age 62 or over.

FAILURE TO REPORT THESE EVENTS MAY RESULT IN THE LOSS OF ADDITIONAL
MONTHLY BENEFITS.

28. Do you agree to file the annual report of earnings when required?........ P N O

Yes No

29. Do you agree to notify the Social Sccurny Administration promptly if you do not have an en- Q .|

- title¢t «:tiid of the-deceased in your care? -, owm L A S TS UL L TITI T Yes T No

A widow's entitlement to benefits ends- with the month before the month in which: (@) she remarries, with certain excep-
tions (however, all marriages must be reported); or (&) she is under age 62 and no child of the deceased is entitled to ‘@

child’s insurance benefits.

A child's entitlement to benefits ends with the month before the month in which the child: (a) attains age 18 (unless the
child has a physical or mental impairment which began before age 18, is expected to be long-lasting, and preveats any sub-
stantial gainful activity); (4) dies; (¢) marries, with certain exceptions where the child is disabled (however, all marriages
must be reported); or (d) is legally adopted (unless the adoption is by the child’s stepparent, grandparent, aunt, or uncle
after the death of the parent on whose record the child’s claim is based).

If che child is age 18 or over and is receiving benefits as a disabled child, his entitlement to benefits also ends with the
second month after the month in which his disability ceases.

30. Do you agree to notify the Social Security Administration promptly if any of these events occur

and to return promptly any check for benefits received by you if you or any of the chnldren are E O

not entitled to M2 ... .. ... Yes No
REMARKS (This space may be used for cxplammg any answers to the questions. If you need more space,

attach a scparatc sheet.)

MIDOYYIW NLAILINMA LON Od ISviTd

....................................................................................................................................................

- e Y e e et

Knowing that anyone making a false statement or representation of a material fact for use in determining the right to
or the amount of Federal old-age, survivors, or disability insurance benefits or in determining an individual's disability, com-
mits 2 crime punishable under Federal law, I certify that the above stacements are true.

If this application has been signed by mark (X), two wit- Signa icant (Write in ink):
nesses who inow the applicant must sign below, giving their ture of apph t ( rite in "'k)‘
full addresses. Sign

e Hee® Y Dre e W Opinetty

{Name) (First name) (Middie iniial) (Last name)

ot Ty

(Street and number)
;.

(Month) (Day) (Year)

U.S. GOYERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 196! OF —588338
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ZARTMENT OF HEALTH — BUREAU OF VITAL STATISTICS

b pesk

S

e

>
5.

STATE OF TEXAS

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NO.

I. PLACE OF DEATH

rosid:

T ixeicm)

o before

2. USUAL RESIDENCE (Where deceased lived. If instituti

_ 9,
ecomny - Dallas «sAe Texas s.cowy’ Dallas 5
b. CITY OR TOWN (If outside city limits, give precinct no) c. LENGTH OF STAY/ ‘;.._ . * ¢ CITY OR TOWN [If outside city limits, give precinct no.) 7N
allas ~i* 13 Mo. - Dallas “
d. NAN;E‘OF ((I;;of in hospital, give street address) d. STREET ADDRESS (i rural, give location) ]
nemonon:  Parkland Hospital 1026 N. Beckley
oIS PLACE OF DEATH INSIDE CITY LIMITS? «. IS RESIDENCE INSIDE CITY LIMITS? 1,15 RESIDENCE ON A FARM?
) : T Yes(X ' No ¢ YES g NOO YES() NORS
k) Né?&i oE; (o) First (o) Middle {c) Last 4. DATE OF DEATH -
DECEAS| .
(Type or print] Lee Harvey - Oswald November 24, 196 3
$TSEX s COLOR OR RACE T a1 Nover Momied () 1 ONTE IO)F BIRTH AGE (in o _:‘F_\:;D.ER - YEAR L ﬁm%f_f*&&
\ ° arr e on v ours i!
Male White Vidl) DhoradD) October 19,1939 9zt

(0. KIND 'OF BUSINESS OR INDSTRE e
Printing,Book,Meta

10a. USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work done
uring most of working life, even if retired)
aborer

1. BIRTHPLACE (Stete or foreign country)
l New Orleans ,La

12. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY?

USA

13. FATHER'S NAME

Robert Edward Lee Oswald

14. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME

Margeruite Claver

ie

i5. WAS DECEASED EvER_IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? 16. SOCIAL SECURITY NO.

B TRl S SR B CRT

433-54-3937

LI%SRMANT
/

ZE s

-

18. CAUSE OF DEATH [Enter only one cause per fine for a). (b, and {c).] Al INTEreaL ity
J PART 1. DEATH WAS CAUSED BY: ‘ﬁ —-l—
A
IMMEDIATE (4.~ s . KV DN &_ W&W %) CW)W)(
= pee
Conditions, if sny, \lj
| S QLMAAJNJVVNNWLL of T feit, 45 iy
sbove cause {s). DUE TO lbl -
stating the under-
lying cause last. i P
* DUE TO.[c)
Z PART Il. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RELATED TO THE TERMINAL DISEASE CONDITION GIVEN IN PART Ha) 19. vFg;s o OPSY PER-
s ' v NoQd
£ (20, ACCIDENT SUICIDE HO%C}( 20b. DESGRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED. (Enfer nature f...,..ry in Part | or Part Il of Item 18) R *
&
© o - / j; hd h)'lw(). Iﬁm
- (LAAR r\o.»cp_o } |
S [20c. TIME OF { /Hw Dey Yeor ‘j‘b i
= m.uumr
g = Jeg b3 W MGNFU/J‘L El Mf'""""l ‘lw.. j
20d. INJURY oc'Egneo " PLACE OF INJURY fo.q.. .nocabou’ .mc try. {207, CITY. TOWN. OR LOGATION _~e  STATE
street, office building, etc.| ]Q' B
i B Hellon | “Koa | )
21 - - e
| horoby certify thet | stteadad-the-d d-frem JA L\N’_u&a_ o A\~ : PN lL p and le.k-dw =
\\ 19 Doo’thcurmd [ — !_2.:-‘2“' m. on 7h. date stated above, and to the best of my knowledge, from fhe ¢ Couses s!ued
22a. SIGNATURE | ‘r/ 7] ) {Dogree or tisie) 22b. ADDRESS 22c. DATE SIGNED
A P v NEA K A WA

23a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL (Specify}

XOTEXHY REMOVAL

23b. DATE

November 25,196

i)

23c. NAME OF CEMETERY OR CREMATORY

3 Rose Hill Bu 1a1 )P

?éuggg?#%ﬁ75

g 23d. LOCATION [City. fown. or county) (State) 24. FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S s:emruu
% xas irLller unera om o Texas
N Fort Worth Texa Miiler F 1 Hos W 1; >
7'—‘"':' 25. REGISTRAR'S FILE NO. 25b. DATE REC'D BY LOCAL REGISTRAR AR ELIGNATIR BY / W A AADAY=
g 6717 DEC 6 1963 “,0‘ T NG REGISTRAR
] T v —— e
: - DALIAS, TEXAS Jan, 2, 1964 «

N

I HEREBY CERTIFY TEAT THIS IS A TRUE COPY OF DEATH

_'_\.I:R;IFICATP OF

COUNTY OF DAI' 4

BV

A uh..v 153185

ONE. Lee Harvey Oswvald

S

SZa < CF TEXAS.
w-&% -

» » > N

"AS *S tt..JCCRD"“D II. THIS OFFICE IN- THEI CILY .OF DALIAS,

HAR =
nALu.s, TEXAS ..

"TThL SILTISTICS
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A. REQUEST FOR ASSISTANCE

(Complete only if document is sent to

TRANSLATION another office for translation.)

e Vas/ey

2. LANGUAGE OF DOCUMENT:

NAME. OF INSURED INDIVIDU AL

SOCIAL SECURITY ACCOUNT NUMBER

433- S¢-3937 Russian

3. PERSONI(S) FOR WHOM PROOF SUBMITTED:
T (1f married woman give maiden name)

TRANSLATING OFFICE

Social Security Administration

4. FACT(S) TO 3E PROVED:

| 5. ALLEGED DATE EVENT IN ITEM A-4
OCCURRED:

B. TRANSL ATION

a (To be filled out by official translator)
g_ 1. TYPE OF DOCUMENT: 2. DATE EVENT RECORDED,(F 3. DATE DOCUMENT
SHOW Is :
T laece. (’em‘uﬁ;ada. ]’30 /¢ / ¥/ 30/ /

AME OF ISSUING AﬁNCY

4. TITLE OF OFFICER EJECUTIHG DOCU ENT "3“
Lo
B&\LM ,Wa.u.a ffﬂ ( C'Qulé ) W et
6. Does this document appear td“be genuine and Uhditered, cmd to have be

Citr3tes

J
made at the time PUIPOTted? . . . v v v v v it e e e e e e e D YES D NO
7. Is Foreign Service post verification stamp
shownondocument. ... ............. e e et Jves [] wno

8. Describe and explain any irreqularities in document:

9. The document, whichisinthe______ _ language, contains the following pertinent informcnion.:
o 1900 OsuwalQ gm_H_QhAg% , Basiu 10/15)/3F en.
| MNew ORberus
Al

C Sy "Pegcamemn, /Ma)u% thurelawpg. . fronm
»oﬁ{,_ 17, 19¢/ cw Pmelotovk. Lt a%ké:w?ﬂéak

Afng mmmwﬁav\ @bmﬂ B0 19¢/
(sq. Mo, 415 Coh. o, 332251

RECUES‘ING OFFICE: SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED
TRANSLATOR

[ Soctal Security Admintstration 7 é 161 45 2 %VKC/ han
VI d s

DATE

- | Vg
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A. REQUEST FOR ASSISTANCE
(Complete only if document is sent to

TRANSLATION another office for translation.)

NAME. OF INSURED INDIVIDU AL

V23/6

SOCIAL SECURITY ACCOUNT NUMBER 2.

LANGUAGE OF DOCUMENT:

33 5y-3937 Fuosmp)

TRANSLATING OFFICE

3. PERSON(S) FOR WHOM PROOF SUBMITTED:
. (lf married woman give maiden name)
Social Security Administration _

[/”""""-'-—-—

4. FACT(S) TO 3E PROVED: K—

-z

)

—

I 8. ALLEGED DATE EVENT IN ITEM A-4
OCCURRED:

B. TRANSL ATION
(To be filled out by official translator)

2. DATE EVENT R/ORDEDIF 3. DATE DOCUMENT

TTYPE Tﬁ@NT(M#‘L&(C&‘fO . SHOWN |ssuso:7//y/£/

- TITLE OF OFFICER EXECUYIN&‘DOCUMENT: 3. NAME @?SSUING AGENCY:

. Does this document appear to be genuine and unaltered, and to have Geen

. Is Foreign Serv1ce post verification stamp

ShOWN ON dOCUMENE . &« 4 v v v et e e e et e et e e e e e (Jvyes [] no

8. Describe and explain any irregularities in document:

9. The document, whichisinthe_ ________language, contains the following pertinent information:

A e PRL\&AMN:ﬂ,-qY)anLWb W&ﬁam«a, wﬂdj@’zo

CHesangyple ) 171, 194 )Lomoilh appean fe foby o Jor)
Place of Bierh: Cch% Tlegible), %Lﬂiﬂ @/Wl'waanﬁaf( RSFESR

Tatbon » (W0 bl

MoThes + (. o D

Reog, .

N, 1295 Gt Mo, (Wlcihte)

RECQU TING OFFICE

* .

Zuncs

L

SIGNATWYRE OF AUTHORIZED

CCL&M b%ﬂ%ﬁybﬁ QQSM“‘L@{' TRANSLATOR

Social Security Administration m:‘}eﬁ %& S (( (e
A

DATE

E V23/cy

NW 88326~ DBAId: 33245128 Page 16 GPO : 1862 O - 648770
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| A. REQUEST FOR ASSISTANCE
(Complete only if document is sent to

TRANSLATION another office for translation.)

1. DATE:

NAME. OF INSURED INDIVIDU AL / / %

SOCIAL SECURITY ACCCUNT NUMBER 2. LANGUAGE OF DOCUMENT:

433 -54-39317 ) %usscw

3. PERSONI(S) FOR WHOM PROOF SUBMITTED:

TRANSLATING OF FICE A X -
j (lf married woman give maiden name)

Social Security Administration

4. FACTI(S) TO 3E PROVED:

DI

| | 5. ALLEGED DATE EVENT IN ITEM A-4
OCCURRED:

B. TRA L ATION
(To be lrlled out by official translator)
2. DATE EVENT RECQORDED,IF 3. DATE DOCUMENT

Gt Coctofuts. MmN e

4. TITLE OF OFFICER EKE‘(UTlHG DOCUMENT: $. N E OF ISSUING AGENCY
[Funs o ynama e ( CM ) @«Mwuca/@a%?ﬂ(ﬁow 174
6. Does this document appear to Be genuine and unaltered, ané*dj'iZ&pq 57“ 7‘- co [(ﬁ
NO

made at the timepurported? . . . . v v it e YES
7. 1s Foreign Service post verification stamp
shownondocument. . .. ... oot e e [Jves [] no

8. Describe and explain any irreqularities in document:

8. The document, which is in the language, contains the following pertinent information:

Fawﬂa Name. . EOswWhLD [ATher s NAME ¢ ,05«/9@

L + 9 DSuis :_2

Pa't?mm»fm;c Mo ) OS5yl

%CRM m?,@mw« 18,1962 IMarma, NikokACins

Hellers’s uAT/C’UALIT/ Roesran

Place o€ Bigth u%.uk WeH. Possiaun S5

Ko Mo, 2,0% (oven )

RECUESTING OFFICE: - SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED
TRANSLATOR

o Socnity Admman n 581

Social Security Administration
TIT

/)

DATE

- - /75/@7

NW 88326 DEI4:52H5178% Page 18 - SO —
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LT, B O e ARE CERTIFICATION OF CONTENTS OF DOCUMENT(S) OR RECORD(S)

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION 3 . . . .. .
BUREAU OF OL0-AGE AND SURVIVORS INSURANCE (This form must be executed by an authorized employee of the Social Security Administration)

Name of grage ezrne& r pelf-employed person Soclal security account number
L O a4 AL Y33= 5S4~ 3937

Every item in a block must\jlc filled out with exact excerpts from the Jpaper certified or the item must be marked “not shown.”
If the date on which an entry was made in a family record is “not shown,” indicate under “Remarks” any allcgation as to when the
document or record was established. CROSS OUT ALL UNUSED SPACES.

A. AGE (OR RELATIONSHIP) OF:

1. NaME OF PERSON As SHOWN ON EVIDENCE BorN AGE | BIRTHDAY AT WHICH AGE SHOWN DaTe RECORDED

. \ . / D sT VEAREST D
dl‘-&(/. L 7}:&(-'\,("/\4 &(/&Ij 04&‘&/@ /0/20/6 3 Wﬁ .-l‘:!:x*r No: GIVEN E" A

AGE NAME OF MPTHER p , Ace

NAME OF ;HER N , D NOT SHOWN Ap ) NOT SHOWN .
)/ , Odocen [ g/( NN st Nied g Lr 0 v Pt e A4

Person HavING CusTOoDY, RELATIONSHIP TO APPLICANT, AND ADDRESS: B./ \ATLRE OF E\'m:Nc: .
APPLICANT ‘5 9
. . , v S, .

N?s AND ADDRESS orjssu\ ; AGENCY (I_[rnh?'mgjrom a Bible, give date of publication) D CUSTODIAN Dcx_u\n:}VNo

#
2. NaMme OF PERsON as SHOwN ON Evmwcz Born AGE | BIRTHDAY AT WHICH AGE SHOWN DATE RECORDED.
D LAsT NEAREST D

N [:] NEXT Not Given [_—_]
NaME OF FATHER AGE NAME OF MOTHER

AGE

D NoTt SHown D NoT SHowN

Person HAVING CuUsTODY, RELATIONSHIP TO APPLICANT, AND ADDRESS: NATURE OF EVIDENCE

D APPLICANT

NAME AND ADDRESS OF ISSUING AGENCY (If certifying from a Bible, give date of publication ) DocuMeNT No.
(Y certifying Jr '8 /P D CuUSTODIAN
3. NaMme ofF Person As SHown on EvVIDENCE Born AGE | BIRTHDAY AT WHICH AGE SHOWN DaTe RECORDED
Last NEAREST D
D NEXT Not Given D
NaME OF FATHER AGE NAME OF MOTHER . AGE
D NoT SHowNn D NoT SHowN
PersonN HAVING CuSTODY, RELATIONSHIP TO APPLICANT, AND ADDRESS: D NATURE OF EVIDENCE
APPLICANT
NAME AND ADDRESS OF IsSUING AGENCY (If certifying from a Bible, give date of publication DocuMment No.
(1f certifyang fr , 8 of pu ) D CUSTODIAN
¢ 4. Name oF Person as SHown onN EvIDENCE Born AGE [ BIRTHDAY AT WHicH AGE SHOWN DaTE RECORDED
~ D Last NEAREST D
D NEXT NoT Given
NAME OF FATHER AGE NAME OF MOTHER ’ AGE
D NoT SHowN D Not SHowN
PersoN HavVING CusTODY, RELATIONSHIP TO APPLICANT, AND ADDRESS: D NATURE OF EVIDENCE
APPLICANT
NAME AND ADDRESS OF ISSUING AGENCY (If certifying from a Bible, give date of publication ) D Document No.
g CUSTODIAN
B. MARRIAGE OF:
NaME oF HusBanD As SHOWN ON EVIDENCE NO. OF PREVIOUS MAR- | BORN AGE BIRTHDAY AT WHICH AGE SHOWN
RIAGES (1, 2, ETC.}
D LasT NEAREST D
D Not SHowN D NEXT - Not GIVEN
NaMe oF WIFE As SHOWN ON EVIDENCE . . :;OA' (_OE’; Fl’:“lz\'lgrléslh‘“- BORN AGE BIRTHDAY AT WHICH AGE SHOWN
o s & .
D Last NEAREST D
D NoTt SHOwN D NexT Not Given
NATURE OF EVIDENCE D PLACE OF MARRIAGE
MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE
PersoN HavING CusToDy, RELATIONSHIP TO APPLICANT, AND ADDRESS: D DATE OF MARRIAGE
. APPLICANT .

NAME AND ADDRESS OF ISSUING AGENCY (If certifying from a Bible, give date of publication ) DocuMENT No.

D CuSTODIAN

Form OA-C704

NW 88326 ‘Docld:32245128 Page 21_ (OVER)
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L/ D ARIMENT O Ak CCATON ANDWELFARS CERIIFICATION BY. UNIFORMED SERVICES

LA */  Bureau of Old-Age and Survwow

4 The information requested below is for*use in connection with FROM: Social Security Administration
; a claim for social security benefits based at least in part on active , Division of Claims Policy
: service in the armed forces after Sept,ember 7, 1939. - . R Entitlement Branch, Room 645
_ S Baltimore, Md. 21235
Mo Hoomas C. Parmtt%m 1/24/64h -
: PART I-TO BE COMPLETED BY SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION ) "
LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDDLE NAME . DATE OF BIRTH DATE OF DEATH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER
Oswald, Lee Harvey _ o 10/19/39 11/24/63
BRANCH OF SERVICE DATE(S) OF ENTRY INTO SERVICE | DATE(S) OF SEPARATION
Marine Corps
RATE OR RANK o 10/2'.]./56 . 9/11/59
SERIAé NO. .
1653230
Part II . . . Part III ] below to be completed by the service department
REMARKS:
PART II—SERVICE DEPT. CERTIFICATION ABOUT ACTIVE SERVICE AFTER SEPTEMBER 7, 1939. ¢
1. DATE(S) OF ENTRY INTO 2. DATE(S) OF SEPARATION 3. CHARACTER OF SEPARATION(S) * (If Bad Condu.* . ,iCATE IF GIVEN
ACTIVE SERVICE FROM ACTIVE SERVICE AS A RESULT OF A General courT MARTIAL)
240ct56 if  11Sep59 Honorable
*|F CHARACTER OF SEPARATION WAS Not Honorable, Under
Honorable Conditions, Dishonorable, Nor Bad Conduct As A RESULT
«. If period of service was less than 90 days, WAS INDIVIDUAL Dis- oF A General COURT MARTIAL, CHECK REASON FOR SEPARATION BELOW:
CHARGED OR RELEASED FROM ACTIVE SERVICE AS RESULT OF INJURY a D DESERTION. ’
ORDISABILITY INCURRED ORAGGRAVATED INSERVICEINLINEOFDUTY?
b. [] RESIGNATION FOR THE GOOD OF THE SERVICE (Officers Only).
D YES D NO
c. C] CONSCIENTIOUS OBJECTOR WHO REFUSED TO WEAR THE UNIFORM
OR OTHERWISE TO COMPLY WITH LAWFUL ORDERS OF COMPETENT
8. IF A PERIOD OF SERVICE HAD AN ENTRY DATE AFTER |3/3|/48 AND N MILITARY AUTHORITY. :
BEFOREIZ/!G/SO. BY WHICHOF THE FOLLOWING WAS ENTRY EFFECTED? d. CONVICTION BY A CIVIL COURT FOR TREASON, SABOTAGE., ESPIO-
NAGE, MURDER, RAPE, ARSON, BURGLARY, ROBBERY, KIDNAPPING,
[0 InDucTED CALLED FROM [J EenNusTED ASSAULT WITH INTENT TO KILL, ASSAULT WITH A DANGEROUS
INACTIVE SERVICE WEAPON, OR OF AN ATTEMPT TO COMMIT ANY OF THESE CRIMES.
[] RE-ENLISTED [J coMMissIONED e NONE OF THE ABOVE.
PART I[II—SERVICE DEPT. CERTIFICATION ABOUT RETIRED OR RETAINER PAY (See instructions on reverse side)
IF THE VETERAN WAS NEVER RETIRED or TRANSFERRED TO THE FLEET RESERVE, check this box. . . . D
Sign and return the form without answering items 1, 2 and 3 below. .
1. (a) Was this veteran an enlisted member of the Army, Air Force, Navy, Marine Corps, or
Coast Guard and retired after September 15, 1940, and before October 1, 1949, because .
of disability? .+ v v & v i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e . . D Yes D No
s (b) Was this veteran ever retired or transferred to the Fleet Naval (or Marine Corps) Re-
4 serve after September 15, 1940, for any reason other than disability which is the proxi-
d mate result of the performance of active duty? . . . .. . e e e e e e e e .. D Yes D No
- If answer to 1 (a) or 1 (b) is “Yes,” answer (¢) and (d).
(¢) Was active service after September 15, 1940, and before July 25, 1947, used to establish
eligibility to receive retirement or retainerpay? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . e D Yes D No
(d) Was active service after July 24, 1947, and before January 1, 1957, used to establish
- eligibility to receive retirement or retainerpay? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... . . D Yes D No
2. (a) Has the retirement (or retainer) pay of this individual ever been fixed under a formula .
which includes a multiple of active service? . . . . . . e e e e s e e s e e o o e e D Yes D No

If answer is “Yes,” answer (b) and (c¢).

(b) Was this multiple increased because of active service occurnng after September 15, 1940,
and before July 25, 19477 + » « v v v o e e e e e e e e T, . [JYes [JnNo

(c) Was this multiple increase because of active service occurring after July 24, 1947, and
before January 1, 19577 . . . . . . . . e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e . . D Yes D N

3. Did the veteran have active duty or active duty for training after December 31, 19567 . . . E] Yes D No

REMARKS BY CERTIFYING AGENCY:

Served in an inective status in the Marine Corps Reserve from 12Sep59

to 13Sep60 when dischargbd as Undesirable, CANTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE
oraanizaTion Records Service Section SIGNATURE mM‘L
Hq. U: ,S. Marine Coprs ék:/ CY
DATE 27Jané4 RANK OR TITLE He ﬂd of Section
7\ Form QACES4 '

. \ (2-61)
ANW 88326 Docld:32245128 Page 22
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Attached OA-C654 reflects DWE's honorable
active service 10/24/56 - 9/11/59 which
confirms telecom. with Marine Corps

(W. C. Keene, Record Service Section,

Hdqs. Marine Corps, Washington, D.C.) on
1/24/64. The DWE's discharge as Undesirable
was from his inactive status in the Marine
Corps Reserve from 9/12/59 to 9/13/60, which
discharge did not affect the character of

separation from earlier service.
MS wage credits for 10/56 - 12/56 are not

precluded by type of discharge from later
See CM 1823.

Lorene B. Benning i

Claims Policy Examiner
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457~ ~  DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY P e

[ﬂdk\{’\\\ll//,‘ NAVY DISCHARGE REVIEW BOARD |

{-;\szn_?l-'_ ook \ WASHINGTON 23, D.C.. ST LT mepLy Aeeea TO

S L niimed el EX0S:QR(33)
: Yoo i JAPigle

UL 251963

r k)
m. _Iﬁe H. Omﬂlld T
P, 0. Box 3 . _
" New Orleans, La. g
- . \ .
" Dear Mr, Oswalds
Tho rovicw of your dischorge has been comploted in '
accordance with tho rogulations governing tho procedures _
- of this Boarde Coroful consideration was gilven to the T I
" egvidence precscnted in your bchalf as well as that contadned . .- ;
.- 4n your official rccords. Tho Sccrotary of the Navy has : =
__ reviewed the procecdings of the Boarde SRS M A
fooT ey It is the decision that no change, correction or .

./ . modification is warranted in your dischargoe
| _ Sincerely yours, .

i

“"p. W, DOWIAN
Captain, USN

Presidont o
Navy Discharge Review Board .

0cy

Fnolss Original Discharge Certificate. o -
T Two (2) lettors dated 31 Jan 1962, 13 Nov 1961. -

Information on_Re_enli_stment_ T

NW 88326 Docld:32245128 Page 24 -
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UNDESERABLE
DISC A'EGE """

otz ARMED FORCES OF THE
UNITED STATES UF A.MERICA", L

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

~ PRIVATE FIRST CLASS LEE HARVEY OCV/ALD 1653230 - i

WAS DISCHARGED FROM THE

~UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS
'ON THE 121 DAY OF Smem 1360 |

- ’AS UNDESIRABLB

"244 £ ﬁ&/wl

/4 M. G. LETSCHER, FIRST LIEUTENANT, USHC
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Ly for discharge
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/ occupatzonal 8pec lly
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number — \ —_—
ation B - —

f discharge _ : : - N
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Form OA-C391 .

) (8-58)
i
- 5
i
i
F
INCOMING CORRESPONDENCE ASSIGN2?
f.f (Ma1L anD DisTriBUTION SuBuUNIT)
j i
DEPARTMENT OF Form Approved
HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFARE Budget Bureau
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION No. 72-R597.)
Refemd to _________] SURCAU OF OLD-AGE AND SURYIVORS INSURANCE
. ' CLAIMANT’S REPORT TO
) Received by ._.____ I« SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
. N\ PRINT NARE OT IO ABOUT WHOM REPORT 1S MAD E
Searcher .|

< ¥ t

Final disposition __ W OA,MM/&

SOCIAL SECURITY CLAIM NUMBER

"""""""""""" 1 433-59-3932F.¢,.,

N . _..--—---—--Eiu.in.Qr_\_lx the Item(s) being reported.

REMARKS: | 1. CHANGE OF ADDRESS. ffiL] rmew_address of battom) :
Check if change is for: ore thon 6 months.. [J'6 months or less .

Yo avoid delay in receipt of checks you should olso file a regular change '

of oddress notice with your local pest office. L

Enter date of marrioge '

i

____________________________ ] i
\ :_

Enter date of deu'h/

4. DIVORCE OR AN LMENT OF | Enter date decree finol
MARRIAGE (of spouse be ficiary from

insured individual) ... ____N\________
- 5. CHILD OR OTHER CLAIMAN}ﬁi Enter date child left your

YOURCARE ______ N\ care
6. CHILD LEGALLY ADOPTED ter date of adoption
BY

[0 Stepparent [ Grandparent ] Aunt D\U‘:Ie [ Other
7. WORK OUTSIDE THWD STATES:

I was employed or self-employed outside Month and Year .
the United States beginning with the .

month of

— N

H SIGNATURE of person making this report

i Dote signed
N et 27, ey
P.O. Box or Street 1

629 B4

3 Zone No. State '
9 : i
; ) .. 7 $050 :
F FORM OA-C668 (10-62) GPO : 1962 OF — 663532 '
. i 3
- MR e e T, B s (e e D, v—l_,
k3
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Form OA-C3591
84) | UNIT DES'
P
[Jres
Fee
[j CAS

INCOMING_CORREDEDAN R

CERPES 2 ey o A
ey t'nqvv,- W”ﬁ'f"‘?ﬁf"ﬁn;

DEFAIT% o form Approved.
HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFARE Budget Bureou
No. 72-R597.2

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINIS TION

L _
! LAIMANT'S REPORT TO

i SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

5.' PRINT NAME OFf PERSON OR PERSONS ABOUT WHOM REPORT IS MADE

i Noaemnn AL Osw 9.0
x E . SOCIAL SECURITY CLAIM .NUAIEI(S) I

: S35/ E3G637 - £

Fill in Only the ltem(s) being -re'porled.

1. CHANGE OF ADDRESS. (Fill in new oddress ot bottom.)
Check if change is for:x more than 6 months (] 6 months or less

To cvoid delay in receipt of checks you should olso file o regular change
of address notice with your loca! post office.
Enter date of marrioge

2. MARRIAGE .. . ...................
Show New Nome

3. DEATH OF {Show Name) . Enter date of decth

“ 4. DIVORCE OR ANNULMENT OF MARRIAGE |Enter date decree fina!

(of spouse beneficiary from insured indi-

vidval), . ... ... ..........
5. CHILD OR OTHER CLAIMANT LEFT YOUR :::’ dote child left your
£ 9 CARE. . .0
~ Show Given Name(s) of Person(s) Who Leh:
r. GOING OUTSIDE THE U.S. Date of departure from
Name of country to which going US.A.

Given Name(s) of Person{s) Going

[T I SRR v wime | o | | ey e e e ey e

e 4 aslpes

Enter date of odoption

}7 CHILD LEGALLY ADOPTED . . . . .
Show Given Name(s) of Chnld(ren)

A S e,
S r—

BY ] Stepparent  [] Grandparent [J Aunt (] Uncle  [T] Other

SIGNATURE of person making this report

Yy Ty Dhnasee W/

T 4 £.0 Box or Street
/2 45 Downag LRIVE
Chy State Zip Code

KICHARDSON, TEXAS 75080

any, in whuch you live |Dofe Signed

il AS COUNTY | s-s— b5

FORM OA-C 668 (6-63) * GPO : 1963 OF —696-004

- 3

NW 68326 Docld:32245128 Page 30



1 .
’.d . .
Form OA-C669 Form Approved.
r. (11-60) Budget Bureau No. 72-R598

CLAIMANT'S REPORT ABOUT WORK TO -
SOCIAL SECURITY.ADMINISTRATION
PRINT NAME OF PERSON ABOUT WHOM REPORT 1S MADE

LRRINA | OswaLp

SOCIAL SECURITY CLAIM NUMBER

335 AF-FPPF T -

»lebyaskien et ANEEeEP e W"' R T e

; Fill in Only the item being reported.
T ———— REPORT HERE IF YOU WORK
and expect to eam more than $1,200 during this taxable
: i year.
{ &g" L { E I am working for wages of more —w .
&= ! than $100 (or rendering substan- Month & Year .
o 1 tial services in self-employment) y \
beginning with the month of. . eemmpe s 6
,:— Fill in both boxes >
G
I estimate that my total eamings for Amount i
{
this taxable year will be. . . . e $ \5—'&00 N,
4 Your estimate will be used to schedule benefit payments [}
? to you during the year. At the end of the year an annual N
L report of actual earnings is required, at which time ad-
Justments, as necessary, will be made. S

REPORT HERE IF YOU STOP WORKING .
for wages of more than $100 a month (or rendering substan- 1

[

tial services in self-employment).
: ] U
i “'\
g The last month I worked for wages 5\;)
2 ; of more than $100 (or rendered
- S substantial sgrvicés in self- Month & Year
% employment) was ., ....... —
i REPORT HERE TO REVISE AN ESTIMATE ~——
- - . of eamnings you previously gave for this taxable year.
! Amount*
I estimate that my total eamings
i for this taxable year will be . e | §
. ’ *If $1,200 or less, show ‘‘$1,200 or less '’
N 11 Your benefit payments will be rescheduled in line with

the changes in your work activity reported above.

SIGNATURE of person making this report | Date signed

b N Dt Paairre Ll O, LAY

P.O. Box or street

629 Lerr Linve foro

City Zone No. State

LICHARDSON, 7exrns 75080

GPO - 1960 0—57293%

e
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INCOMING CORRESPONDENCE ASSIGNMENT RECORI

Referred to

Received by
Searcher

Final disposition __1

REMARKS: ... ..

A

- ——

NW 88226 Doeld:32245128 Page 32
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form Approved.
Budget Bureav
No. 72-8597.3

REPORTING CARD

PRINT NAME OF PERSON OR PERSONS ABOUT WHOM REPORT 1S MADE

M ARIN g /00 rTer
ENTER SOCIAL SECURITY GO SILMBER_IN, THIS SPACE

433 % 3737

heck or fill in ONLY the information

1. (3¢ CHANGE OF ADDRESS (Pwdress at bottom)
Cherk if change is for: [} More than & mos. []6mos. orless

being reported.

2.0+ :"<ING AND WILL EARN OVER $1,500 THIS YEAR:
1.. . uwing for wages of more than
$.2- o month {or rendering substan- 5%
tial services in self-employment) be- 5%
ginning with the month of...... ¢ %
Fill in both boxes 3
25
| estimate that my total earnings for 4 e
this taxable year will be.....-- — 3
8=
3.[] STOPPING WORK: <8
The last month | worked for woges of 33
more than $125 lor rendered sub- |MONTH AND YEAR| 5 &
stantial services in self—employmem) -:.z
WOS ovenenaean —_— £
4.4 SIGNIFICANT CHANGE IN ESTIMATE: £%
| estimate that my total earnings for E'\&
this taxable year will be......- — Z7°)-

ENTER DATE OF DEATH

6. [] GOING OUTSIDE THE U.S. DATE GOING

Name of country to which going ECT TO RETURN

7.0 MARRIAGE
Place of marriage (City, County & State)

DATE OF MARRIAGE

8. [] DIVORCE OR ANNULMENT. — DATE DECREE FINAL

9.[J CHILD LEGALLY ADOPTED BY
Stepparent ] Brother o

ENTER DATE OF
ADOPTION

Aunt or Uncle Sister
Other [} Grandparent
0. ] CHILD OR OTHER CLAIMANT ENCJ:E" DATE HE LEFT YOUR
LEFT YOUR CARE . ....... —
TTSNATORE OF PERSON MAKING THIS REPORT
s ne ¢>oq){€/?-—

-

NUMBER AND STREET, ?.0. BOX, OR ROUTE

G448 PunsTan lave

G448 pansTan lave e

ciy STATE
pllas

DATE SIGNED
$-4-606
ENTER NAME OF COUNTY,
DA tLlay
TORM SSA-1425 (12:65) KC

exa s
TELEPHONE NUMBER, IF ANY

EFME 2177

IF ANY, IN WHICH YOU UVE

AN

t

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTI}

CyMabrd s
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Form OAC-5002
(1-64)

REFORT OF CONTACT S elloa, 1A
/=/10-C
2 AN )
.2 Cocoadd f33 -5 <-3 9737

| NAME AND ADDRESS @ PERSON(S) CONTACTED: %/ . %/ K %W‘A/ W
W2 C}MZ}WWL/ Bt il e, ST 0N

g o 7,00 = e "WA/
,aj/ T, //’WL/T Ma/t
fu/ AL ) /ﬁi 76// // t 2, W—c_,
. //Jé/zéxﬂ/wéwjé% K%af/&._
Vw727 7],
’ I ilcews T A
bié S o amum O Er % TAS  Say, 19—
A S g A ’(/ M

%/n&é%wﬂ P
/902 e i %4_/

T/z/ /éwop//% 727, 57// f/a/(, ﬂwf@/‘t
o THo e veceeid Lo ,/&uaézb% W&_
Dogasa ‘Z&/zﬂzthln/ « L e/ M({MX‘
! ,»Z_///,Ji‘m;;////a/ / ﬂ{?// a—&w&(, 723 5743729
stz ?L /33 -5¢-3537, -

W/E OR S/E PERSON

D fo Tt .

(SIGNATURE) (TITCE)
(FOR CONTINUATION OF THIS REPORT, TURN PAGE. KEEP L SPACE AT RIGHT FOR BINDIN

U, S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1958 O ~486513

CONTACT MADE BY .

NW 88326 _Docld:32245128 Page 35
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?EPA?TMENT OF HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFPARE Form approved.
OCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Bureau of Old-Age and Survivors Insurance . Budget Bureau No. 72-R247.12

In replying, Address: SociAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

K
'l

We have received an appl:cauon for social security bcneflts based upon the wages paxd to he mdx-

vidual named below. Ve need a statement of wages to process this claim. Your cooperation in promptly

- --fikling.eut and.-retumiag. this.statement.will. he appreciated. An. cnvel’ope Tequiring no postage is enclosed
for your use. (The fxlmg of an apphcanon does not nccessanly mean that a currently employed wage eamer

.....plansm quit worl‘(mg) R A > ES I L e L i F e 5. 2ot A g e T L
Tﬂe; sArRS - CliLes- STYQVAcLL j:uc: .
S 3. FeawP ER MY

e DT T et .—---—.--—-a... e et sas

R ae UL Vo RN = 7£’%:3f_

b

Enclosure.

@ | ' STATEMENT OF EMPLOYER

~——-/This ig to certify that wages in the amounts-shown have been PAID during the calendar year(s) to—

L ALEE _HARVEY  OswaLh L33-54-3027

(Name of wage earner) ' (Social security nccouqt number)

Include the value of all remuneration before wuhholdmg of tax whether paid in cash or kind (but for
" s€rvicES perforiied in a private home as a"domestic, or in work not in the course of the employer’s trade
or business, show only the cash amount paxd) If no wages were paid in the periods checked below, write
‘‘None'’; if the amounts are unknown, write ‘‘Unknown.”” If you believe any of the amounts shown are
not wagcs or any of the employment is not covered under the Social Security Act, outline your reasons
under ‘'Remarks’’ on the back of this form.

PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN MARGIN

2. Waoes Palp Wagzs Paip Waozs Paip WAGES PAID
PzrioD -
YEAR 19.¥7 7> YEAR 19, _...3. YEAR IO ... __ YEAR 9. ... ..
January 1-March 31, inclusive........._..... s._..none . s..945.69..... E JOUUUS C TS,
April 1-June 30, inclusivVe.........oooomvn.... $..none .. $ . 02L.87 |8
ﬁ‘ July 1-September 30, inclusive............... $..none.......| s._.none..... L R L 2,
October 1-December 31, inclusive........... 5727'81 ..... l'g. .none . I YT S ... (_ . )

In item 3 below use specific terms such as file clerk, traveling or city salesman, maid, plumber,
attorney, etc. In item 7 use specific terms such as radio manufacturing, wholesale drugs, retail grocery
store, physician’s office, private home, etc.

3. EMPLOYEE'S OCCUPATION 7. NATURE OF BUSINESS

Camera Dept,
4. BUSINESS NAME OF EMPLOYER (Type or print)

Jaggers-Chiles-Stovell, Inc,

5. STREET ADDRESS OF EMPLOYER . ( TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING ABOVE
__ 522 Browder St, Secretary-Treasurer
6. CITy STATE 10. EMPLOYER'S FEDERAL . 11, DATE THIS STATEMENT FILLED OUT
IDENTIFICATION NO.
Dallas, Texas 75 0259250 1 1-10-64

form OAC-1000

NW 88326 Docld:32245128 *Page 38




DEPARTMEI&T OF BEALTH EDUCATION AND WELFARE
50cIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
Bureau of Old-Age and Survivors Insuranoce

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 72—-R247.12

3716 Ranin I§ replymg, Address: SociAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

Dallas, .7q ....°....1_3_9:_r...s,555
:.f--'.f s R o - #- RI 9-2885 exa 7'9529 SO ;
Ve N i . L Tclephone ..... 2 991 ..................

_.the indi-

Your cooperation in promptly

~=~—filling-out.and retunigg this statement will be appreciated. An envelope requiring:no ‘postage.is enclosed
_.for your use. (The filing of an applxcauon does rlm*neccssanly mezn that a cu“ently emplovcd wage earner

Ve have received an application for social security benefits based upon the wages paid t
vidual named below. Ve need a statement of wages to process this claim.

- plans to quit working.)" ¢ iy RS R TS

~ |

TEA4S SchHadc Begl
DEPYISITOIRY

e t‘E‘L~M "‘A—T-qus T‘G/‘/‘ e .;-:'-A.-;::._-. e

s DALEAS TERAS o

LT X N

g : S BrsTr?Ft Manager.

Enclosure.

STATEMENT OF EMPLOYER

Thls is to cerufy that wages in the amounts shown have been PAID during the calendar year(s) to—

Y32-54-2F3] .

Z 1. . . A8 [IARY A ) U2W AR .
'6 (Name of wage earper) (Socia! security account number)
_ 5 Include the value of all remuneration before withholding of tax whether paid in cash or kind (but for
= 'servmcs performed in a private home as a.domestic, or in work not in the course of the employer’s trade
. or business, show only the cash amount paxd) If no wages were paid in the periods checked below, write
™ *''None’’; if the amounts are unknown, write ‘‘Unknown.’’ If you believe any of the amounts shown are
&) ; you ¢ 2y .
= not wages or any of the employment is not covered under the Social Security Act, outline your reasons
& under ‘'Remarks’’ on the back of this form.
B 2. Waoes Pap Waces Paip Waoes Paip WAGES PalD
[ Perlop 3
o) YEAR lﬁ.b.. g YEAR19........ YEAR 9. ... ... YEAR 19 ...
F4
g January 1-March 31, inclusive.....cccc..... sA/gA/I: C SO 8 B e
5] ; —
% April 1-June 30, inclusive........cccoceeennne 5/‘_/0 VE S, e S e
=
o
@’ B« July 1-September 30, inclusive............... $ Mﬂ/f/‘: /S ...................... L USRI JOU TR
October 1-December 31, inclusive........... sAé/(ﬂf S L T

In item 3 below use specific terms such as file clerk, traveling or city salesman, maid, plumber,

attorney, etc.

store, physician’s office, private home, etc.

In item 7 use specific terms such as radio manufacturing, wholesale drugs, retail grocery

3. EMPLOYEE'S OCCUPATION

Chan B2

7. NATURE OF BUSINESS

Tonr e —

4. BUSINESS NAME OF EMPLOYER (Ty pe o>

8. WRITTEjﬂ'URE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED EMPLOYEE OF FIRM

5. 5TREET ADORESS OF EMPLOYER

9. TITLE OFEPELRSON s:cmuc/iov:

STATE

> ////xan

1

0. EMPLOYER'S FEDERAL
IDENTIFICATION NO.

11. DATE THIS STATEMENT FILLED OUT

C7S-0UFg/ 33| /= /0O~ 74

L —
NW 88326 Doclid:32245128 «(Page 39
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A n i t N .

- »
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFARE Form approved.
Q_:%C_[JAL SECUAITY ADMINISTRATION . Budget Bureau No.72—-R247.12
Ureau of O}d-Age and Burvivors Insaranes e

In replying, Address: SociaL SecuriTY ADMINISTRATION

et 0L Tayola Avenue, ...
e on Gfeans) T rony
. Telephone 527"2551 Date ../f¥ © éf
e have received an application for social 'security benefits based upon the wages paid t6 th
vidual named below. Ve need a statement of wages to process this claim. Your cooperation in promptly

filling out and retuming this statement will be appreciated. An envelope requiring no postage is enclosed
for your use. (The filing of an application does not necessarily mean that a currently emploved wage earmer

plans to quit working.)

“loitha B Ky 6 e
o - Metle GE
vl LA

L . _]' (Mrs.) Martha- A. McSteen ¢

Enclosure.

STATEMENT OF EMPLOYER

have been PAID during the calendar year(s) to—

33'4%‘3%97 ________ |

(Social secur! ccount number)

(Name of wage earner)

Include the value of all remuneration before withholding of tax whether paid in cash or kind (but for
services performed in a private home as a domestic, or in work not in the course of the employer’s trade
or business, show only the cash amount paid). If no wages were paid in the periods checked below, write
““None’’; if the amounts are unknown, write ‘'Unknown.”” If you believe any of the amounts shown are

not wages or any of the employment is not covered under the Social Security Act, outline your reasons
under ‘'‘Remarks’’ on the back of this form. '

PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN MARGIN

2. P Wwaces P, :n 3 waces Paip Wagaks Paio Waaes Paip

ERiop Y 19 YEAR 19 YEAR 19 ://
YEAR 19, St . EARM..oooeee | YEARI........ . =
January 1-March 31, inclusive.. . I O B S L S L S i .
/‘ .
April 1-June 30, inclusive.....cccococemnnees $: _22_!7'5 T/ ____________________ L ST L S
. Ve

- July 1-September 30, inclusive............... 5/4//?‘3 L L S L U,
October 1-December 31, inclusive...........0 $ . o ......... L S L S, L ST

In item 3 below use specific temms such as file cletk, traveling or city salesman, maid, plumber,
attorney, etc. In item 7 use specific terms such as radio manufacturing, wholesale drugs, retail grocery
store, physician’s office, private hot&e, etc.

3. EMPLOYEE'S OCCUPA 7. NATUZE OF BUSINESS
e /&

/.
4. BUSINESS NAME OF EMPLOYER (Ty pe o,ﬂ,‘,") 8. WRITTEN %YURE OF EMPLOYER OR AUTHORIZED EMPLOYEE OF FIRM

w.. 8 f@fxé/ . oom/ TP D WMU

5. STREET ADDRESS OF EMPLOYER < §. TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING ABOVE

Byd Mgz o SF _
o CITY ST, 10. EMPLOYER'S FEDERAL 11. DATE THIS STATEMENT FILLED OUT
sz voci sy ek Ly < 7, Jo/d R YW/




g !
F /
/ K .
4 ’
; .
’ ’
’ ’
’ '
P /
i
Py -
/

Wage Earner i /é/ ”l“‘/ 4[/ - A/N fl ]j "5/#’..? ?‘ZZ

Understanding that this statement is for the use of the Social Security
Administration in the administration of the Social Security Act, Title II, I
hereby certify that the following information is correct:

(1) Were the wages shown on the attached statement of employer
. reported to the Director of Internal Revenue?

Yes No

(2) 1If wages were reported, please give date(s) reported and undgr
what employer's name the report(s) was made:

€ jamu_/ Wugﬁjwm

(3) If the wages were not reported, please give reason for failure
to report:

o /bt /Mwmm

}r' Date Signature
Attachment to Form OAC-1001
NOLA-7/63

NW 88326 Docld:32245128 Page 41
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Y
T 3

DEPARTMENT OF

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

e i ma———

€

HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFARE

[

Always g 433543957~ 5

Claim No.
when writing about your claim

10-14-64
mnowledged of the following: .
DESCRIPTION OF REMITTANCE AMOUNT SCHEDULE NO. .
.sonal check dated 10-6-6k 37,50 ocT 156 + - 74
Forwarded by: .
- Previous balance $
sipttn TN
Mrs. Marina Oswald ACKisOViLCDGED
629 Belt Line Road GOT 15 1! Current remittance s
Richardson, Texas 75080 : J e
%:ﬂ Current balance $
— / Next date for payment

P

NW 88326 Docid:32245128 Page 42
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Form OAC-5002
(1-64)

OFFICE:

REPORT OF CONTACT FTas Texas

(USE INK OR TYPEWRITER) ///é /é 5/

W/E OR S/E BERSON AN .
_@7:: 7 A3 - TH 2937
NAME AKD ADDRESS OF PERSON(S) CO] CTED:

CONTACT MADE PLACE OF CONTACT:
IN PERSON D TELEPHONE D

e o M//M /AA.Z Y M

/-//./:/?(Z/%}«W - (/W -,%ZM 4\,& \‘7_%__/{

A oo/ W//W%g T r o écl///wa//mw

.,/cl:-a« P, MA—;( ¥ ozt /‘/d/zﬁc =y, ﬂA—f/qu—n’

MJJMWM':M AL WM,.{

//WMWWJ 2 A /e AP <

A»/M/m/ pﬂem/ Oty Lt WM

PP O, 4M A{&AW / (o PP AL

“\

7‘4,6/4/\5/:/»@4— i oz’ o /&(/t-&% W
75//5),' Mﬂdw &V%ZC%WW%

il L %« //vdW/LdM [J—y MMWW

el /é(/‘é/ o Liie. /// M atzo &éfé%;z

.z /;,_4,/ AN & 26 -7t - . G71E
CONTACT 40: BY M ,%7._/( e 0131!:23 Bep.

ASTGNATURE) (TITLE)
(FOR CONTINUATION OF THIS REPORT, TURN PAGE. KEEP MARGINAL SPACE AT RIGHT FOR BINDING)

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : ghy = 64392

NW 88326 Do(le:32245128 Page 43



MILITARY OCCUPATIONAL sr(cmna—

. oare B~ oot s of a3 P AUTHCRITY
P ~25IumG1 G k=== solconiccOper . |CIC Spd ltx DFI-pad=12 of 2TMaySy
SOUCATION CIVILIAN OCCUPATIONS
CIVILIAR - X8 TNLE (Main ecrnparion)
- wm. | emso yua -
TP SO0 Ba0e SANCY “l!;‘ oy K“" 2ot W, YUARs TxRORERE
GRAMMAR SCHOOL -xJ -_.195 1-23.0?
WG SCHOCR Acad A lax ooes mwesaio Per formed various clerical duties B
COLLEGE—URIVIRMTY —1 h as distributing mail, dslivering mes- R
TRAOE—DusICTS bages & answering telephons, Helped file H
Alecards & operated ditto, latm opening & |
WAITARY . aaling machines. S
) m-mmm E . =4 108 T (Serendery ssrupetion)
/ AvnFundScol JAX & 11957 oy P ——
/- AC¥ZDparCrss Ecoslor AF 6 11957 :
- ames
TESTING AND SPECIAL QUALIFICATIONS
- FORTIGN LANGUAGE
AR Pra e e -
ANGUAOE o pORE |, oamt
! SERST AN © PADS nre TOTAL SCORT ADJ RATHD
/ _Russian A 200 FR-3873 o5 (pl L () [ 3(P) 2(P) 25FehS9.
un-m (Nlihl of macking, velicls, equipmend, ) CLASSIFICATION, APTITUDE, AND TRADE }BY!
T roaw are <huDt ~scomt A reat)
GCT ) 171108 Trans from old page
.. |RY AN TT-128 o~
|ac 3 N\___|II1-108 R
/ AR _13a. No_[1I1-090 o~
PA : TTI=94 SIS o~
Lo RCT |SR-2 |200ct§6 NNIX-92  {es. < I e - '//-'-lshl.t
r-muuuum . ) -.u.--z-tuwluw -
: r Adrcraft xmtAmcn_md_Bnmir —_—
EINARIT AND MACTUL ANIOUS QUALIS KATIORS :
h—comnmd-as-uvmm- '
z3xar59 oat paseod USAFI HS OED” PR, 146, 2.57, 3-55, u..ss 552
~ g _. [ R [ “(Niele) snct W
) GALD - Les. Harvey 16<'19'«h —
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Forsox Exuisir No. 1—Continued (p. 7)



P

7 e. The iarine has no firm 6ffer of employment he has
/lodiczted that his former e.nloyer will entertain offering

\enploy..ent with a suitable selary to provide the necessury :

3. In eval:ation of all facts available, it is the opinion
of the Board that Private First Class OSWALD meet® the
requirements of p-r::ruph 10273 w0l .for release from

acuive datyr. Cew LT

4. The Board recommends that P?ivaté_First Class Lee 1.
CSWALD be released from active duty with the ifarine Cor;s
for rezsons of dependency. e .

TR \'b\«\'\ .
o Jo KOZAK™ =
Lieutenant Colonel, U. S. iiarine Corps

ForsoM ExHIBIT No. 1—Continued (p. 80)

10:GCK:wdp
26 Aug 1959

TIIIRD ENDORSEMENT on Pfc OSWALD's lir of 17 Aug 1959

From: Commanding General, 3d Marine Aircraft Wing
To: Senior Member, 3d Marine Aircraft Wing Hardship/
Dependency Discharge Board, ,

Subj: Dependency Discharge;'request'for; case of Private
- First Class Lee H. OSWALD 1653230/6741 USMC

Refs  (b) Para 10273 MarCorMan - _
(c) CG 3d MAW ltr to LtCol KOZAK 10:RH:dln of 30
Jul 1959 _ -

l. Delivered.

2. 1In accordance with the provisions.of subparagraph 9c of
reference. (b), you will convene the 3d Marine. Aircraft Wing
Hardship/Dependency Discharge Board, as designated by ref=-
erence (c), as soon as practicable for the purpose of con=~ -
sidering the subject case, o 4 :

e

3. The recommendations of the Board will be returned to this
Headquarters' by endorsement hereon as' expeditiously as possible.

V. A. CLCMAN, JR. .
By direction R

FoLsoM Exﬁn’m‘ No. 1—Continued (p. 81)

726
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| POJRTH ENDOi3EZ.ENT on Pfc OSWALD's 1lti of 17 aug 1959

From: 3enior sember, 3d warine Aircraft Wing Hardship or
Dependency Discharge soara _
To: Commanding General, 3d.marine Aircraft Wing’

!
{ Sudj: Discharge b reason of dependency; request ior case -of
! Private First Class Lee H. OSWALD 1653230/6741 US«C

' 1. Guided by the provisions of reference (2) and in compli-

i ance with Third Endorsemeut hereto, the Hardship or Dependency
' Discharge Board met at 1530, 27 hugust 1959 to consider the
case of Private First Class Lee d. OSWALD 1653230/0741 US.C.
The szrine had submitted an official request for a devendency
discharge in accordance with reference ?a). The following

members were present:

Lieutenant Colonel Bolish J. K0ZaK 07108 USHC ‘(1 WHG~3)
iajor George E. MC CLANE 016430/7335 USHC™ (#iAG=30)
~.ajor Eugene T. CARD 03512977304 USxC (:WHG=3)

2. Upon examination of the basic request, supporting encl- .
osures ¢nd Service necord, Private First 81ass Lee . OSWALD
was interviewed by the Board. .The following facts were

then considered: o :

a, Private First Class Lee H. 0SWALD, not married, on
his initial three (3) year enlistment in the Marine Corps
is obligsted to serve on active duty until 7 December 1959.

P b. ‘ihe iarine submitted his request for a dependency.
discharge in order that he may provide physical and 7. |
financial assistance to his invalid mother residing in -,
Fort {lorth, Texas. o o L

c. The home situation of Private First Class 05w.ilD nas
been aggravated subseouent to his .enlistment date through
incavacitation of his mother as a result of an industrizl
accident. The mother is no longar gainfully employed due
to her physical conditi:<n 2nd- has no source of income.. -The-

\

presence of her son,  Private First Class OSWALD, is required

for physical and financial assistance.

d. One son, married and residing in Fort vorth is
unable to ‘provide either financial or physical assistance
to the siarines mother due to his marital responsibilities .
and thne inability of the two feainilies to maintain a comion
¥eHhE.. Another son, married, with the U, S. Air Force on
wctive duty in Japan, cannot furnish’'financial support.

FoLsoM EXHIBIT No.'l——Continued.(p. 79)

re
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PAYMENT CENTER

PLEASE ADVISE CURRENT DISTRICT OFFICE

[J oF cLAIMS STATUS (PREPARE OA.C556)

'

.m__oz CERTIFICATION

(SEE OVER)

DISTRICT OFFICE CODE REQUEST DATE TYPE ACTION Eo.w.\zcxumx ACCOUNT NUMBER
DALLAS TEX 814 (01 H,lo# B-SOA |G 74962 433-54—-3937
NAME OF A/N HOLDER SEX DATE OF BIRTH 3 DATE OF APPL. TYPE DATE OF DEATH
CLAIM
OSWALD,LEE H mi10/19039] lo1]o9lesa| n|11]24]63
MULTIPLE AfN MULTIPLE A/N MILITARY SERVICE v DATE OF ONSET MO. ELECT. [R R SERVICE
- _;o:_ _2::.__ _ _
ol LAG INFORMATION FURNISHED BY DISTRICT OFFICE FAMILY COMPOSITION |PRIOR CERTIFICATION| FORM
TYPE PERIOD ANOUNT EIN TYPE PERIOD T AMOUNT EIN 805
LAG NP . S
AUXIUIARY OR SURVIVOR DATA SEP
SEX o:_m oF -__:x _ P | wo. x_m..mn._.. CHK
DED.
DATA
RENARKS
IDENTIFYING INFORMATION .- ACCOUNT NUMBER UNKNOWN
F
N X
P _m
B R
FORM OA.C790 (IDP) 1.62 $S.5 REMOVED BY

]

NOILDVY ¥/3 ¥04d 1S3NO3u

132245128 Page 47
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 sovo-107
MAY 1962 EDITION
GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27 t—

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum

CONFIDENTIAL - ADMINISTRATIVE

TO . Kansas City Payment Center pDATE: June 3, 1965

FROM : Jess C. Carter, Assistant Manager
Dallas, Texas

SUBJECT: Lee Harvey Oswald - A/N 433 Sk 3937

Our newspaper has reported the re-marriage of the wage earmer's
widow. Since the language barrier is still a problem with her
it is possible she will overlook making a proper report.
Reportedly the marriage took place on Tuesday June 1, 1965,

y
e
i
'
b
)
i
’
t
H
H
H

%

-

@s’/o’-a, rol, $2GC .

ReE/ .

‘ s 7 8 2
L’ _A/a .Aj’ % AN/ Lo ;
¢/ 7é ' ;
& |
T
Buy 11.S. Savings Bonds Regularly on the Payroll Savings Plan !
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, ) _ L " \:.-,4 ' '/-4“. FC

. - J e ) . /fr'/\'f/" ro o T
-. - —idep - T T
' R DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFARE .- §

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

Y A
R
v .

LA Da N

3716 Rawlirs Street WAGE EARNER:

' vh iting about your claim
F.0., Fox 6556 uh::y:"glv:CIulm '7‘:‘" e

Dellas, Texrs 75219 -

2 Y33 - s FT30
s Rd pyrrerit
Critaid Pt 75250

H

.
4
k
1=

- This will acknoyledge your inquiry regarding the check(s) for the

\ month(s) of ;L,J,T /96 9 A de neas <ne Cu,_?./
The Treasury Department desires that each person promptly receive the
amount due him but wishes to avoid unnecessary expense in record search-
ing which results in many instances in finding the check was correctly
paid. On a notice, such as you have furnished us, the Treasury Department
must necessarily search its payment records from the date of issuance of
the check until the date that a substitute check will be issued. Because
of the large volume of payments, the searching operation entails a heavy
expense for each item. Accordingly, it is requested that you fill out
the questionnaire on the reverse of this notice and RETURN IT IN THE .
ENCLOSED ENVELOPE. UNLESS THIS QUESTIONNAIRE IS RETURNED NO FURTHER
ACTION WILL BE TAKEN. -

et e L WTET ST NG

If you receive the check before hearing from the Treasury Department
you should notify the social security district office shown above. Few—

4 may use—the—enelogsed—postcard to notify us. After sending in this noti-
¢ .- fication, you may cash the check.

Upon receipt of this questionnaire, action if necessary, will be taken
by the Treasury Department to place a stop payment on the check and to
refer the case to the United States Secret Service for investigation and
clearance 50 a duplicate check can be sent to you. The Treasury Depart-
ment will get in touch with you if it needs further information.

Sincerely yours,

District Manage#‘

Enclosures:
Envelope
Post-Card--OA-CI2HT
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
Check Number ) Date

LEDSES A
——C v o

{FORM $SA-L785 (10:66)
4RORMERLY. OA-CL735)
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Form Approved.
Budget Bureau No. 72-R417.7

& o " : A PROMPT REPLY WILL EXPEDITE ACTIOK
QUESTIONNAIRE
1. Have you received the check described on the other side of this sheet?.................... ' [ Yes : BQ/Q'O/

If your answer is ““Yes"" destroy this form; fill out and mail the enclosed post card.

2. If your answer is ‘'No,’’ have you asked your locall--pb_st' office_ about the check? / .
(If your answer is ‘'No,’’ this should be done.) .......iiuieciveiiiimninneiinnriesseniesesessessssand [E’?es [ No

3. If you recently changed your mailing address, have you tried to find out whether

the check is being held there for you at your old address or was returned to the post -,
office? (If your answer is ‘‘No,’’ this should be done.)......ccccoeerveveuriinmrvennnrrenn. - l/@ﬂ'es

[]No

4. Have you any information which you think might assist the Treasury Departméht
in locating the check? (If your answer is ‘‘Yes,”’ please give such information
nder REMATKS. ™ Juuuuuruirnsirninisscsscacsisiinssssines s sssesesssasssssessscssessssensassssssssorssss s sassssans (] Yes [jﬁ

v)it possible that you received the check and cashed it, thinking it was issued
for another purpose? (If your answer is ‘'Yes,’’ please explain under ‘‘Remarks.”’) []Yes [Zﬁo

6. If this check was illegally cashed, you will be entitled to payment of the amount of the check; however,
another check in place of it will not be issued until the case has been fully investigated by the United Stated
Secret Service. As it may be necessary to contact you for further information, please fumish on the line below
the address at which you may be reached during the daytime, if such place is different from your residence.

.................................... fﬁmeasﬁewc/ewce

(Number and Street) (City, State and ZIP Code)

e

7. If)h'é check was mailed to a different address than shown below, pleése fumish that address.

..................................... ( NumberandStreet) (City. State and Z1P Code)

8. After reviewing all circumstances, I/we wish to make formal claim to the Treasury Department for stoppage of
payment of this check and the issuance of a substitute check. )/ES

9. REMARKS (State any other facts which may aid in locating the Check): ....nviinivecinisisssinsissiissssissssesssssesnt®™

-

SIGNATURE OF PAYEE OR CLAIMANT

If this questionnaire has been signed by mark (X), two witnesses
who know the person must sign below, giving their full addresses.

1. NAME

V" ,
ﬁ?u /447//&% / e k2

SIGNATURE OF CO-PAYEE (Both husband and wife must sign if co-
payees of & combined check)

ADDRESS (Street number, City, State and ZIP Code)

RESIDENCE NUMBER_”AND STREET

2. NAME L

ADDRESS (Street number, City, State and ZIP Code) ClT‘L.js‘l’ATE AND ZIP CODE
/’W Ll
C
DA TE (Mo., Day, and Year) TELEPHONE NUMBER

S 12 964 | D /- 0 75

U.5. GOYERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1966 O—238-966

———- - cm——— [ e
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DEPARTMENT ‘OF '

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

3716 Ravlins Street
P,0, Box 6556
Da11as. Texes 75219

OFFICE

WAGE EARNER: ;f.a COaw«.ﬂ

hen writing about your claim
uwlwuys gIIIregCIuIm' Pyio /L 7= F2=Y0 3Y

) Smw%

7. bortor
7332 Ledodabe . ,
Corhwidsoe, Lo JSO80 |

24" |

This will acknowledge your inquiry regarding the check(s) for the monéif

ﬁmq

The Treasury Department desires that each person promptly receive the

amount due him but wishes to avoid unnecessary expense in record search-
ing which results in many instances in finding the check was correctly
paid. i

On a notice, such as you have furnished us, the Treasury Department

%g; must necessarily search its payment records from the date of issuance of
— e the check until the date that a substitute check will be issued. Because
=2 é, of the large volume of payments, the searching operation entails a heavy
E>i_ 525 expense for each item. Accordingly, it is requested that you fill out
&=, @g; the questionnaire on the reverse of this notice and RETURN IT IN THE
%? i ;ENCLOSED ENVELOPE. UNLESS THIS QUESTIONNAIRE IS RETURNED NO FURTHER

NG/
G- =7 =R ACTION WILL BE TAKEN.
Eii ¢z 1f you receive the check before hearing from the Treaéury Department
%;; w7n you should notify the social securlty district office shown above. You
= E%% After sending in this noti-
EE% ééa fication, you may cash the check.

-i

=8 es

Upon receipt of this questionnaire, action if necessary, will be taken
by the Treasury Department to place a stop payment on the check and to

refer the case to the United States Secret Service for investigation and
clearance so a duplicate check can be sent to you.

The Treasury Depart-
ment will get in touch with you if it needs further information

. |
%zdw V4 Mh«&//

District Manager

Sincerely yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
—Post Card 0A-CIRLY

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
Date

%,

Check Number

Amount
il
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Fa Form Approved

- A = T _ Budget Bureau No. 72-R417.7
A . A PROMPT REPLY WILL EXPEDITE ACTION ~ -
e QUESTIONNAIRE -
1. Have yoﬁ received the check described on the other side of this sheet? []Yes SNO
If your answer is “Yes’ destroy this form; fill out and mail the enclosed post card.
2. If your answer is *No,”” have you‘ asked your local.:ﬁo‘s_t; office ,_‘aboﬁt the check? E Yes ‘ [INo
(If your answer is *'No,”” this should be done:). . U ST o

3. If you recently changed your mailing address, have you tried to find out whether
the check is being held there for you at your old address or was returned to the
post office? (If your answer is "'No," this should be done.) .....ovnvnnereree _ [JYes B4 No

4. Have you any information which you think might assist the Treasury Department
in locating the check? (If your answer is “Yes,"" please give such information

nder TREMATKS.") L. o oen e ne e e e T [1Yes [ZNO

. Is it possible that you received the check and cashed it, thinking it was issued
for another purpore; (If your answer is ‘*Yes,” please explain under "‘Remarks.”’) [Yes A No

¥ this check was j'1zgally cashed, you will be entitled to payment of the amount of the check; however,
/nother check in place of it will not be issued until the case has been fully investigated by the United States
Secret Service. As it may be necessary to contact you for further information, please furnish on the line below
the address at which you may be reached during the daytime, if such place is different from your residence. _),

- = Fo R 5. ,
//‘-)\5 -j)f'é’ S é7c’, obh.. /64 (/La,.?d(seh

(Number and Street) (City, State and"Z1 P,

7. If the check was mailed to a different address than shown below, please furnish tha:ta add"i‘ess.
. \

N \
(Number and Street) (City, State and ZTP Code)

\
\

S , . . : \ ’
8. After reviewing all circumstances, I/we wish to make formal claim to the Treasury Department for stoppage of
e

payment of this check and the issuance of 2 substitute check.

9. REMARKS ( State any other [acts which ma)y aid in locating the check):

'ﬂ

-
<
N

~ A

i - ] - - STCHATURE OF PAYEE OR CLAIMANT
1f this questionnaire has been signed by mark (X), two witnesses
who know the person must sign below, giving their full addresses.

1. NAME : 772/&0 . /:2 I é//) /?‘.alé&/

ADORESS (Street number, City, State and ZiP Code) SIGNATURE OF CO-PAYEE(Both husband and wife must sign if co-
payees of a combined check)

733 fw//s:/atc’ z‘l

2. NAME 7bENCE NUMBER AND STREET

/ﬁ'c/wzdépm ) 7‘?’?‘9 5. 2 Sog 0 g

ADDRESS (Street number, City, State and ZIP Code) y STATE AND ZIP CODE

~ A - . 3 s ) 3
Guly (&, [5¢0 AD -/~ 0220 &
v A

& U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1967 O - 265-873
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Department of

Form OA-C107 (5-64) - DETERMINATION OF Health, Education, ond Welfare
.T:r::urAypsrs‘:vle:SSY Comptroller General, U.S. E‘ RESUMPTION OF AWARD % . " Social Security Administration

DISTRICT OFFICE

37/@ /Q H (/L)(, //1/15 57—; ACCOUNT NUMBER /
DACCAS , T EX AN ys5 55 295>

THE FOLLOWING DETERMINATION IS BASED ON SUPPORTING EVIDENCE ON FILE ANM:R‘NFICAYION OF PAYMENT IS RECOMMENDED AS FOLLOWS!

NAME AND ﬁE?m @ A/ Pd/—) ’___6‘@/ FOR MINOR CHILDREN OF )
/Qﬁ’b QO/U/V/? ZB#’/ . | For

RICHARRSON , TX 75080 ~ S

D 1. TEMPCRARY DEDUCTIONS EMPLOYED aar
t 4

P
m 2. P/E’RMANENT DEDUCTIONS é < empLovep 1/@ S - Q/@ 5 [ Qe
/ J/
TOTAL CHARGEABLE ) \ TOTAL P
TOTAL XCESS 3 ( ZO EXCESS N \ O MONTHLY ({O 3 6
EARNINGS § 5 l 55 \ AQARNINGS 3 EARNINGS $_ .. \ BENEFIT(S) $ '
O .

1T HAs BEEN DETERMINED THAT THE ABOVE AGE 65, TO CORRECT NAME OR SOCIA '
D S. PERSON IS Now THE PROPER PAYEE. E] 6. REcoMP D 7. SECURITY ACCOUNT NO. L D 8. NEW ADDRESS

e O 8@ Koo E=TERAL - G LS RENBRRETHE (=
m ‘/ N Oewo  Ouwner Do covmrmom. o
557 (5130720 )- )3y s0)(34.60) Rus (40.30) fes-ales )

) D MOTHER HAS A CHILD IN
EMPLOYED OUTSIDE THE U. S. | 4, HER CARE BEGINNING

MONTHLY BENEFl ACCRUED BENEFIT DEDUCT IONS
PMT. | BEN. NET
10EN. | 1DEN. PERIOD EFFECTIVE R | w
CODE COOE BEGIN, MONTHLY AMOUNT AMOUNT F | AMOUNT

DATE RATE rROM <0 rROM To D DUE

Z /
/ 7/
e 3340 S 15165 [1(61,60
6 b ) o Lin \ 1
/ 7 ]

17'\
_0\6\
&4

8

c V 40.30\‘&)%/9\ (D/%
cC |- 40,30/ 35S [9]6S D

c
vl
(2 \
(o

N

\:\W

e

R0 ABS TS
70,00 1 .
A-6J atucpry SC-3

APPROVED BY-REVIEWER DATE

ZQ le% ijz,f/ T /”5 %6 |G SOl e 20,3 25/ 6%
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Form OA-C107 (2-64)

Form Approved by Comptroller General, U.S.ﬁ
January 28, 1955 '

DETERMINATION OF

RESUMPTION OF AWARD

Department of
Heaolth, Ed:cation, and Welfare
Social Security Administration

DISTRICT OFFICE

3716 Rawlins St.

Dallas, Tex. 75219

CLAIM NUMBER

1433-5L-3937

«
THE FOLLOWING DETERMINATION IS BASED ON SUPPORTING EVIDENCE ON FILE AND CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT IS RECOMMENDED AS FOLLOWS:

NAME AND ADDRESS

FOR MINOR CHILDREN OF

-

FOR
Marina N, Oswald
629 Belt Line Rd. GUARDIAN OF
Richardson, Tex. 75080
@ 1. TEMPORARY DEDUCTIONS E EMPLOYED 9/6)4 ON (Partial)
D 2. PERMANENT DEDUCTIONS EMPLOYED
TOTAL CHARGEABL TOTAL P
TOTAL EXCESS EXCESS  * MONTF". 7
EARNINGS $ EARNINGS $ EARNINGS $ _ BENEF™ + o1 |
MOTHER HAS A CHILD IN
3. EMPLOYED OUTSIDE THE U. S. 4. HER CARE BEGINNING
IT HAS BEEN DETERMINED THAT THE ABOVE AGE 65, D TO CORRECT NAME OR SOCIAL @
l §. PERSON IS NOW THE PROPER PAYEE. 6. RECOMP. 7. SECURITY ACCOUNT NO. 8. NEW ADDRESS
ATTAINED TO COMBINE —— 202 (T) EXC
9. AGE 72 10. A & B BENEFITS 11.0THER
ONE CHECK . CONDITIONAL FOLDER
ONLY D A~ D AWARD ADJUSTMENT D SUPP L/S ADJUSTMENT D REFERENCE

BENEFICIARY NOTICE:

"Sll'

I — MONTHLY BENEFIT ACCRUED BENEFIT DEDUCTIONS NET

é?)f)r; lCDOEDNé ?Dii‘g- MORNATTHELY rROMpER‘OD T0 AMOUNT raoiFFECTwio AMOUNT g Vlv AMDOUUENT

E 37.60 9/6L | 9/6L | 37.60

E 37.50 | A& | 37.50 |

E 10/6k | 31,40 | 9/6L4 9/6L | 31.L0 2 | 31.30
—
/____,../

REMARKS

"t 71,00 AA-Excess refund received on

MAX. 106,60 Schedule #7k, dtd. 10/15/6)

C2 37,60 C1-37.60 ‘ 3 5KC oCT

/0'/4'[?’

L 4 4 / _,"/ g
NW 883{&' Docfd;32245128 Page 54
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~ e Department of

Form OA-C107 (5-64) é DETERMINATION OF . yi : Health, Education, and Welfare

Form Approved by Comptroller G.nerul u.s : P Socigl Security Administration
January 28, 1955 ; RESUMPTION OF AWARD ‘(‘_u_

ACCQUNT NUMBER

= Tt -

| -/ - - | HYPr sy G

THE FOLLOWING DETERMINATION l5 hASED ON SUPPORTING EVIDENCE ON FILE AND CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT IS RECOMMENDED AS FOLLOWS

NAME AND ADDRESS FOR MINOR CHILDREN OF

SN p #r W Oscdals al .

- )

. GUARDIAN OF

g 1. TEMPORARY DEDUCTIONS éi EMPLOYED ,%5 O/\/ (Uﬁﬁﬂ”lf/?‘é_/)
ﬂz.'PERMANENT DEDUCTIONS _ é EMPLOYED 7/4 &/— /%7{ I\Vﬂﬂ//ﬂﬂ/))

G TOTAL 7 © - *RGEABLE TOT ?
TOTAL ; P EXCESS -.CESS MONTNLY /7
EARNINGS $ 7 /ﬁ?- o< EARNINGS $ . ©<  LARNINGS $ 22 f 2— C BENEFIT(S) $ ("O

MOTHER HAS A CHILD IN

D 3. EMPLOYED OUTSIDE THE U. S. 4. HER CARE BEGINNING
[:] IT HAS BEEN DETERMINED TH T HE ABOVE AGE 65, TO CORRECT NAME OR SOCIAL D

S. PERSON IS NOW THE PROPER PAYEE. 6. RECOMP. 7. SECURITY ACCOUNT NO. . 8. NEW ADDRESS

ATTAINED TO COMBINE 202 (T)EXC

9. AGE 72 10. A& B BENEFITS 11.0THER

ONE CHECK CONDITIONAL FOLDER
D ONLY D A~ D AWARD D ADJUSTMENT D SUPP L/S ADJUSTMENT ﬂREFERENCE
BENEFlan:yonca: 7

MONTHLY BENEFIT ACCRUED BENEFIT : DEDUCTIONS
PMT.{BEN. = w NET
IDEN.[IDEN. PERIOD EFFECTIVE AMOUNT
CODE |CODE ?:i?g' MORNATTHELY AMOUNT AMOUNT F | DUE
FROM TO FROM TO D Cc
REMARKS
PIA '7
/. 0O
-I:HWAUW:HA/M OATE OATE
<o z- .
ez 2/ 27 2 7/
7
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FORM OA-C528b (4-84) EC

DISTRICT OFFICE = CLAIM NO. PIC
DETERMINATION OF L

TERMINATION OF ENTITLEMENT 33?‘515 -3937-E E

é_ ' - OR SUSPENSION OF PAYMENTS
BASED ON SUPPORTING EVIDENCE ON FILE

ADJMT. CODING DATE

: 6/1/65 :

CR. BLOCK NO.

Marina F. Osvald | - E=0 208 JUN'65 KC

ED
&

*

DATE OF BIRTH INITIALS
@ PAYEE FILE
CLC MONTHLY RATE SHOULD WAVE BEEN (SHOULD BE) STOPPED
DIARY FILE /VV"I
Ls 31.40 6/65 7
@ SPA LAST SCHED. NO. TREASURY REQUESTED TO DISCONTINUE PAYMENT| poc per
QA 6/65 ACCOUNT No.

Jo. Investigation pending determ. of cont. disability [0 4. Failure to have a child entitled (7] 7. Refused VR Services
% [J 1. Worked outside the United States to benefits in your care Os. Payee not determined
[J 2. Worked and expects net earnings to exceed (] 5. OAIB worked outside the O .
$1200 United States
@ (] 3. OAIB worked and expects net earnings to exceed

$1200 - njb

%‘ (Clerk) (Date) *' (Reviewer) (Date) 1

N
g
g
&
t
NN
N

® & ® e o & @ o

Benefits payable by some other agency [[J 6. Death  Marriage of child

O o
@ [J 1. Death of beneficiary ; @
D 2. Dependent terminated due to death of insured individual . D 7C. Adoption
X 3. Piwseoodiasisge  Remarriage [J 7. Adoption of child _
3 [ 4C. Attained age 18 and not disabled E ] [ _ €
[J 4. cChild attained age 18 and not disabled ] [} 8H.DIB no longer disabled
. [ 5. Beneficiary entitled to other benetits [0 8. Mother terminated- @
ki [0 &C.Child no longer disabled Child no longer disabled Y
- O . [ X. DIB attained age 65 $

[0 R. Claim withdrawn

)

LN bt e e e war SN Ien) g e T AN~ - 4 e T g wpes . v - . . re cacumeeme

Cimsase gat

s A Yt b, €3 Tt
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LAl sl I T Soe eligteat s

Caaoa AN e TSR A Al e A e - kb e :-'-w:xg\_.,;....,:._-,__-‘;.\4 s g i o

FORM OA-C528b (4-64) EC

'D.‘lls_;fR|CT OFFICE CLAIM NO. PIC
L % DETERMINATION OF @ 1433-54-3937 E

TERMINATION OF ENTITLEMENT o

OR SUSPENSION OF PAYMENTS
BASED ON SUPPORTING EVIDENCE ON FILE

ADJMT. CODING DATE

e
@
49 10/16/64 )
©
@

CR. BLOCK NO.

%= 0 1, 0200764 KC

Marina N, Oswald NTTIALS

DATE OF BIRTH

v
7y

PAYEE FILE 7, )
SHOULD HAVE BEEIN (SHOULD BE) STOPPED Z " —",;l

CLc MONTHLY RATE
DIARY FILE
4s 37.60
SPA LAST SCHED. NO. TREASURY REQUESTED TO DISCONTINUE PAYMENT CROSS-REF. @
9A 10/& ACCOUNT NoO.

[ o. Investigation pending determ. of cont. disability [ 4. Failure to have a child entitled (] 7. Refused VR Services

[0 1. Worked outside the United States to benefits in your care O s. Payee not determined . e .

[J 2. Worked and expects net earnings to exceed (] 5. OAIB worked outside the O s

$1200 United States : q

D 3. OAIB worked and expects net earnings to exceed
$1200 i / 'p
- - ret W LA Y s
o ) (Clerk) a;?) . (Revjpbwer . (Date) ‘

[] 6_Death  Marriage of child

[J 0. Benefits payable by some other agency

[J 1. Death of beneficiary ] ‘ :
[0 2. Dependent terminated due to death of insured individual ) (] 7C. Adoption i
(J 3. Divorce Marriage  Remarriage [0 7. Adoption of child ]
[ 4c. Attained age 18 and not disabled E ] _ (
(J 4. Child attained age 18 and not disabled J [ 8H.DIB no longer disabled
[J 5. Beneficiary entitled to other benefits [ 8. Mother terminated-
D 6C. Child no longer disabled Child no longer disabled . k_
Oes. [CJ X. DIB attained age 65 *

{J R. Claim withdrawn (

S e s et s s et S cbamets - e  m e - PR m—— e o ewer ' me.vase e vae = e & e s

Aca o e s

Rt SR e

He ww’gg«qﬂ.’,’:ﬁ}@%—%’
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PREVIOUS DISTRICT OFFICE ) DEPARTMENT OF NEW DISTRICT OFFICE
HEALTH. EDUCATION. AND WELFARE

. SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION 3
PAYEE, ADDRESS CHANGE, OR HOLD CHECK REQUEST .

DATE WAGE EARNER e PIC . |CLAIM NO.

FLOA - |LLOA 5/];401!{65 SPA - . - L . ;
03140 Marina N Oswald - L33 54 3037 E
TR FILE ’r._:onz cLc L:& C CODE . 122&5 D a Dr

(o7} ks 53904 Richardson Tex 75080

7 vty
:D ADDRESS CHANGE

D HOLD CK DATED.
PAYEE CHANGE

REPLACE CK DATED 6{ 3!65 K
DRAWN PAYABLE TO

Mariana N Oswald

FORM OA-C610 (2.64) FILE COPY
y
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E_W A T L L ] e T o

PREVIOUS DISTRICT OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF NEW DISTRICT OFFICE

' HEALTH. EDUCATION, AND WELFARE - . )

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION WT
PAYEE, ADDRESS CHANGE, OR HOLD CHECK REQUEST
DATE WAGE EARNER . _ PIC CLAIM NO.
- . o

05/05/65 06
FLOA LLOA MBA SPA .

2 | 3 | 0340 | marilp 433 54 3937 E
TR FILE CODE cLC > & C CODE "aslah l N OSNALD

IF Y5 Ws2904F 1245 DONNA DR

DRAWN PAYABLE TO
Moripttp N CswhtR aepirecten

ForM OA-C610B (6.64) FILE COPY : ' h

[[] ADDRESS CHANGE RICHARDSON TEX —— 75080 p {

[[] HoLD ck DATED : \M\L “Ep/
Y : . /

e e g Ol

o _.—~~—.—..-—-—e—.—-,¢vam=vqw3,——w”!:
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US DISTRICT OFFICE

DEPARTMENT OF
HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WELFARE

NEW DISTRICT OFFICE

r= SOCIAL SECURITY ADMIleYRATION k. 4
j PAYEE, ADDRESS CHANGE, OR HOLD CHECK REQUEST
L=3-6L B '
03760 Marina N Oswald 433 Sk 3937 '
CODE cLe ls & C CODE 629 Balt Lim
A 4/ 145390 Richardson Tex 75080

JRESS CHANGE

-D CK DATED

'EE CHANGE

LACE CK DATED

AWN PAYABLE TO

A-C610 (6.63)

NW 88326 Docld:32245128 Page 60
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Form OA-C526 (1-61) > 7y
- (J 0D
BENEFIT SUMMARY N Department of Health, Education, and Welfare

——
Form approved by Social Security Administration
Bureau of Old-Age and Survivors Insurance

Comptroller General, U. S., October 25, 1950
CLASS OF ACTION ACCOUNT NUMBER
H#53 —25- . 3937
MONTHLY BENEFIT ACCRUED BENEFIT DEDUCTIONS
IPDAQL BEN. . NET -
. | IDEN., PERIOD EFFECTIVE R w AMOUN
CODE | cope | BEGIN. |MONTHLY AMOUNT AMOUNT F 1 DUE
DATE RATE FROM FROM TO D [

E| |2 3760 /3| Yfi# | y12.80
AS- 3289

E 13,00 213,00

eil |2l 50| iz | Yok 225 L0 29540

REMARKS

Y

1%7 P 7L4LKCFEB

DATE

DATE REVIEWER

CLERK

FEoticf /5 /by TH Dotk voee | 277-CF

3r U. 8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1962-666121
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Fota. ©4 ~C0/

" Form upprovod‘;b';’ Comj

D&fﬁrm; Jéw

OUOT GOTOTTL ™ W w s v o

apuary 23, 1958 R -
i INSURZD TNDIVIDUAL W[ N o) ‘ DATE OF BIRTH DATE OF DEATH DATE CLATM FILED
lee H Oswald ‘ RACE | X | 110/19/39 | 11/2L/63
2. REQUIRED QTRS. HAS AT LEAST CURRENT QTRS. 3. FirstBaseYr,Orstzningnato LAST BASE YR. OR CLOSING DATE] 4. LUMP SUM AMOUNT
6 6 1951 1963 213.00
5. TOTAL EARNINGS DISABILITY PERIOD EXCLUDED mg;szgk zs'z“s’.iga DIVISOR TNCREMENTS PRIMARY AMOUNT
3306.85 142 2l . 71.00
6 NAME DATE OF DATE CLAIM ORIGINAL ANY OTHER ADJUSTED RELATIVE'S ACCT.
SYMBOL BIRTH FILED BENEFIT BENEFITS BENEFIT NUMBER (IF ANY)
Gl 7/17/1 | 1/9/6k .
E " n 53.30 37.60 |77 Lovi il
| c2 | June L 2/15/62 n 53.30 37.60
' cl | Audrey M 10/20/63| " 53,30 37.60
8 REIMBURSABLE F. H. EXPENSES ARE PAID AS FOLLOWS REMAINS UNPAID 7. MAXIMUM PAYABLE
112.80
| 0.0 CODE

11. REMARKS

3716 Rawlins St
Dallas Tex 75219

L7 PTLKCFEB

81L

WF — 7
12. CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT mglAT‘;_EEN?gNT MONTHLY LUMP.SUM
TO MONTHLY BENEFIT DEATH
Symbol Name and address of payee as i laimant or as representative of the claimant BENEFITS PAYMENT
E [Marina N Oswald 11/63 37.60 |213.00
—~L43 |Bx 1407 B
Grand Prairie Tex 75050
e _|Marina N Oswald for minor children of L H Oswald 11/63 75.20
g-‘;%me

Pursuant to lawfulty delegated authority, 1 certify that,
or on behalf of the claimant(s) named above as payee(s)
evidence forwarded herewith, the foregoing statements ar
of fact e benefit(s) to be paid as

a;gjf M%f\&(&,_
; .

By

| certify that pursuant

on application by
above statements with

and the supporting
e my determination

indicated. indicated benefit{s) are in accordanc

Sociat Securlty%a:ynded.
&S

Approved

to lawfully detegated authority | have verified the
the supporting evidence on fil

have computed all amounts and that same are correct
ith the provisions of Title 1l of the

e in this office; that |
as shown; and that all

/ (Claims Representative)
e/

(Claims Authoriz

or)

4 i
oateﬁ“‘L%qLé'_L
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LR T G e e 5 S e T i TR A T T AT M A LA R A T I G IS AT 2L L e e e me e =3 A T DL Ml HeedZl 45 el bl e

. . . -
‘ teoae ~ R - . el e R R & Lo il A:-. RS C s .::' '/l/
ST R  WENEEE RIS e SR e
.-" R . ACCOUNT NUMBER._~ 'I:ISAB - l:I6A5 - . MFA/::I‘:‘LUYM .. . .' REMARKS-’- . ";I:.RANS_CRk\
| e T T e : : . PR S ‘ ‘-" ""_’_‘j: - ":_-‘_"._'_‘.':_:-. S ’ \\
433 54 3937 71.00 - 76,00 114,00 T A - - - | 09/65R
K cnercarcsnane | o | me | e | femoseve | wew T @
@€ oSwaLD AUDREY M c1 ce| ¢ 24,60 57.00 D
01 37,600 01 37.68 01 37.60 o1 37.600 01 37,60 01 53.390
€ PO 2,700 PD 2,768 Pp 2,70 PD 2,700 Pp 2,700 PD 3.70 @
40,30 4n,30 40,30 - 40,30  40,3% 4 57,00
'€ 01 53,30 01 53.30 | | ®
PD 3,70 PD 3,70
57,00 57,00
[ 4 | @
OSWALD JUNE L C1 c2 c 24,60 57.00
¢ 01 37,600 01 37.60 01 37,60 01 37.600 01 3I7.60 0t 53.30 &
PD 2,70 PD 2,700 PD 2,70 PD 2.70 PD 2,700 PD 3.70
' 40,30 40.30 40,30 40,30 40,30 57.00
¢ e
01 53,30 01 53,30
PD 3,70 PD 3.70 \ | _
¢ 57,00 57,00 S ®
: TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNY 49,20 114.00
¢
‘OSWALD MARINA N E £ T3 10,00 33,40
¢ 21 31,40 21 31.40 21 31,40 21 31,40 21 31.40 T 0 31.40 @
PD 2,00 Pp 2,00 PD 2,00 PD 2.00 PD 2,60 NP 2.00
33,40 33,48 33,40 33,40 33,40 . 33,40
[
©
o &
¢ e
€ e
Rlwls OLD MBA -’
|I INCREAS R w B OLD MBA R w B OLD MBA R [ w B OLD MBA R w |B OLD MBA w B OLD MBA r -
CZhEN&JZéﬁﬁﬁﬁZLE Newnon || c |0 wewmen [ 0] c o newwm |5 lcln  wewun ¢
- rorw OAC596 1s-es, 1965 CONVERSION OF BENEFIT RATES
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H o

DEPARTMENT OF
HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND WEL FARE
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

APPOINTMENT OF REPRESENTATIVE

T (N%!lenmuv;)

sentative with respect to my claim under the Social Security Act, based on the eamings record of

I appoint ~eeeeeeme.- 1O ACE @S MY repre-

433-54~3937

Lee Harvey Oswald
(Social security account number)

(Name of wage earner or self-employed Individual)

The above-named representative is authorized to obtain from the Administration informa-

tion conceming my claim; and it is understood that any notice - ‘~quest sent to him shall have

the same force and effect as if sent to me.

s 77/0/14”0 /(/ @Iaw/o(_,

(ngnatwe)

Pe. O Box 1407

R ———e (Address)

B ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTHENT

I accept the above appointment. I am a person in good standing in my community and I am

able to assist and advise the above party in this case.

“(Union representative, relative, otc.)

%M

(Slgnntun)

g /O V254

(Date)

(SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR REGULATIONS AS TO FEES OF REPRESENTATIVES FOR SERVICES TO A
PARTY AND INFORMATION ON CONFLICT OF INTEREST)

Form AC-512
(3-60)
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#p

§ 20 50

REPORT OF CONTACT ‘ QW

(USE INK OR TYPEWRITER) 7 /
DATE:./ _ / O _ é 9/
W/E OR S/E PERSON
S Stere Lizeorn "l 23 -5 - 5937
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON(S) CONTALTED:
\%720/ , Q"i'nuu >VL k77@/;2 @ P anina )

Tlisinsgins A (Wo/w. % . @%@C :
CONTACT MADE/ / PLACE OF CONTACT %/
IN PERSON m TELEPHONE D %’ﬁ,

Form OAC-5002
(1-64)

. /93 ,Wz;amx cmmz; M@M wa//

//(C// (,,/IAM/Z.»L/ ,(%/E/Le,«;zf_% Mcm 'ZL/Lv—

A ;QJ&/VW e A MM
4%/%/1/1/ il /éf//rﬁ/ - /V / ///«//46
4 7 y /

//? 4/,\/ l-

/ %ﬂ /y{azg 77{ i A ﬂ/ﬁ/&@t

747{@ /CC/// ﬁ.é/‘éq/ /T E S xw‘éﬁé«f

L. \.-k/\./v /m,dfuj/-

CONTACT MADE BY
j (S|GNATURE) (-rms)
y (FOR CONTINUATION OF THIS REPORT. TURN PAGE. KEEP MARGINAL SPACE AT RIGHT FOR amome)
U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1958 O -486513

T T K7 L L T S ————



Form OAC-5002
(1-54)

OFFICE:
REPORT OF CONTACT
(USE INK OR TYPEWRITER)
DATE:
W/E OR S/E PERSON AN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON(S) CONTACTED:
7 /)

~] SranerridlaX__=

PLACE OF CONTACT:

CONTACT MADE:
IN PERSON D TELEPHONE D

\éé/n/c,\___,#u_,, ALERLE__ -é}C/'LC.A./g(/L_
ﬂ%(/{/éé;f_—w/ sl AT ung 7‘—' ‘% ——/f&vt’-j;»/
s /’Zv,. # I 4{2{/& e ﬂ//—z‘f

L /_/;M./é;‘ L ﬁ/ /46@///(/ o/ ,v// /éf;””x/r/
//24/1 w/ ﬂ///ﬁ(/'/({/%/z/é;d aﬁ%vwvﬂ/ , L77 .,
){(JAL»{L,C// a2 ,AM:{[:/ W"O‘% Q‘é/ ,

S (VR

CONTACT MADE BY
. (TITLE)

Sy

(FOR CONTINUATION OF THIS REPORT, TURN PAGE. KEEP MARGINAL SPACE AT RIGHT FOR BINDING)

u. S\ GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1958 O.- 486513

S
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